GMG-1I Attendance Value Report From Date:  29/10/10

Contractor Name A.Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nit/ By Vendor (8 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A Jyothi Babu {Water Proofing) (8

Contractor Name A.Ramullu {Carpenter)
Payment Type . On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (4 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramullu (Carpenter) (10 detail r

Contractor Name B.Chandram (Marble)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (3 detail records)
. Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Chandram (Marble) (3 detail rec

Contractor Name B.Chandram {Tiles Work)
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill - CT

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (5 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records)
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Chandram (Tiles Work) (15 deta

Contractor Name B.Hanumanth (Painting Work)
Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor
Worker Skili CT
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = CT (5 detail records)
Worker Skili MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
- Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (14 detail records)
! ' = B.Hanumanthmork) (14

To Date:  03/11/10

Sum 8
Sum 8
Sum 16
Sum 16
Sum 4
Sum 11
Sum 2
Sum 17
Sum 17
Sum 6
Sum 6
Sum 6
Sum 5

Sum [8 %\
Sum 8 k '
Sum 31

Sum 31

Sum 5
Sum 30
Sum 4
Sum 39
Sum 39
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Contractor Name Ch.Venkat Narasimh Reddy (Hacking Work)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type’ = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 4
.Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Ch.Venkat Narasimh Reddy (Hacki Sum 4
Contractor Name Dayanand (Civil Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skili MA ,
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (9 detail records) Sum 16
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 77
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 53
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records) Surmn 149
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Dayanand (Civil Work) (29 detail r Sum 165
Contractor Name Dilip Ranjan Swain (Plumbing Work)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CcT

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Dilip Ranjan Swain (Plumbing Wo Sum 10
Contractor Name G.Krishna {Centring Work)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill HM

&mmmy&ﬂ“hmaSMW=}ﬂdﬁdaMmem) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 98
Worker Skill ' ,MH
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Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {24 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Krishna (Centring Work) (24 det

Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records)

Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill CT

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CT (3 detail records)
Worker Skill FH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= FH (3 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work {9 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem {Earth Work) (19 detail

Contractor Name G.Venktateswar Rao (Tiles Work)
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Sunmmary for "Worker Skill'= CT (3 detail records)

Worker Skiil MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = (.Venktateswar Rao (Tiles Work)

Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles Work)
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (5 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (15 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles Work) {1

Contractor Name K.Krishna (Hacking Work)
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (1 detail record)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records)

. /‘\
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Sum 51
Sum 161
Sum 161
Sum 19.5
Sum 19.5
Sum o -39
Sum - 3
Sum 20
Sum 14
Sum 37
Sum 76
Sum 3
Sum 7
Sum 6
Sum 16
Sum 16
Sum 5
Sum 21
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Sum 37
Sum 37
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Sum 4
Sum 5
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,Sy,mm@ry for 'Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking Work) (2 detai . . Sm 5

Contractor Name K.Mohan Rao (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill CT .
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum 4
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CT (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA :

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K_.Mohan Rao {Electrician) (12 det Sum 12
Contractor Name Katleshwar (Civil Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (! detail record) Sum I
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum ) 3
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT .

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records} Sum 52
Worker Skiil HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 56
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skitl' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 36
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (25 detail records) Sum 154
Summary for 'Contractor Name’ = Kaileshwar (Civil Work) (27 detail Sum 157
Contractor Name M.Yakoob (Civil Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill ' FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records)

Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records/-\ Sum 6
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Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill ' CT
Summary for '"Worker Skill' = CT (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detait records) Sum 22
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 25
Worker Skili MH .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (21 detail records) Sum 58
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = M.Yakoob (Civil Work) (27 detail Sum 64
Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar(Welder)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Contractor Name’ = P Praveen Kumar(Welder) (6 detail Sum 6
Contractor Name Pochaiah.B {Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skili CcT
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skili MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 19
Summary for 'Payment Type’ = On Ac. (9 detail records) +  Sum 23
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Pochaiah.B (Electrician} (9 detail r Sum 23
Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill CT
Summary for "Worker Skitl'= CT (I detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum |
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) _ Sum 5
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CT
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill HM
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 18
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4 Noveq«zr, 201 Oy// ‘ S QUALITY/QEraNPITY
‘ Dt:
. Admin Manager.
Project Manager/Engg. Ass
MODI VENTURE_$ i1 MODIT VENTURES




Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill = MH (5 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 32
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work) (22 - Sum 37
Contractor Name V_Phanidhar (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanidhar (Electrician) (5 detail Sum
Grand Total
1 /-\ t - .
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GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 29-Oct-10  To Date: 29/10/10

e

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Biock  Payment Amount
29-Oct-10  6:00 1365 Tula Ram GKR  CEN - MH 150 18:00 I3 G On Ac. 225
29-Oct-10  6:01 1424 Suwnadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5/ G On Ac. 225
29-Oct-10  6:0F 1239 Virendra GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1_50 On Ac. 225
29-0ct-10  6:02 1425 Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.3 G On Ac. 225
29-Cct-10 6:02 1528 Dimbar GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 !.S)G On Ac. 300
29-Oct-10  6:03 1527 Hari GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5/G On Ac. 300
29-Oct-10  6:03 1234 Sukdev GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5)0 On Ac. 300
29-Qct-10  6:04 1526 Nakul GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5/G On Ac. 300
29-Oct-10  6:04 1235 Govardhan GKR  CEN MA 200 [8:00 1.5YG On Ac. 300
29-Oct-10  6:05 1232 Saibaba.D GKR  CEN MA 200 E8:00 15 g On Ac. 300
29-Oct-10  6:05 1366 Gopi GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5/0'/ On Ac. 225
29-Oct-10  8:00 1513 Rohan AND CIv MA 275 18:.00 I G On Ac. 275
29-0ct-10  8:01 1203 Manohar AND CIv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac, 275
29-Cet-10  8:01 1406 Mikhilesh AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
29-Oct-10 802 1190 Prem AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
29-Oct-10  8:02 1191 Dayanand AND  CIV CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
29-Oct-t0  8:03 1192 Rupalal AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
20-Oct-10 8:03 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
29-Qct-10  8:04 1254 Ram Laxman AND CIV MA 275 18:00 PG On Ac.
29-0ct-10  8:04 1466 Dhanawar AND  CQ1V MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
29-Oct-10  8:05 1410 Trifok AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
29-0ct-10  8:05 1186 Bharath Patel AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
29-0ct-10 8:06 1355 Dilip AND  Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 G On Ac.
20-Cct-10 8:06 1302 Subhash AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac.
29-Oct-10 8:07 1412 HeeraSingh AND CIV MH E50 18:00 1 G On Ac.
29-Oct-10  8:07 1462 Narsing AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
29-Oct-t0  8:08 1541 Shanth Kumar AND  ClV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
29-Oct-i0  8:08 1204 Urmila AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.
29-0ct-10 8:09 1301 Katwari AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
29-Oct-10  %:09 1411 Janaki AND  CiV FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac.
29-Oct-10 810 1540 Vishnu AND Qv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
29-0c-10  8:10 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND CIV MH 150 E8:00 1 G On Ac. 150
29-Oct-10  8:1F 1188 Omprakash Ya AND CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
29-0ct-10 8:11 1408 Sukhanand AND Qv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
29-0ct-10  8:12 1467 Anasurya AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
29-0ct-10  8:12 1197 Dhaneshwara AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
29-0ct-10 813 1199 Deepak AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
29-0ct-10 B:13 1243 Brijesh AND Clv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
29-Cct-10 814 1246 Kishore AND  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
29-0ct-10 8:14 1575 Lalith Kumar AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
29-Oct-10  8:15 1680 Harindhar AND  CIV MH 130 18:00 I CA Dept. 150
29-Oct-10 815 1200 Prakash Chand AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I CA .,/Deit. 150

29010 $:16 (367 Kishote  AND__CIV  MA /Z{f\a\ /ffm/ 275
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Date
29-Oct-10
29-Oct-10
29-Oct-10
29-Qct-10
29-Qct-10
29-Oct-10
29-Oct-10
29-Oct-10
29-0ct-10
29-Oct-10
29-Oct-10
29-Oct-10
29-Oct-10
29-0ct-10
29-Oct-10
29-Oct-10
29-Oct-10
29-0ct-10
29-Oct-10
29-0ct-10
29-Oct-10
29-0ct-10
29-0ct-10
29-0ct-10
29-0ct-10
29-Oct-10
29-0ct-10
29-Oct-10
29-Oct-10
29-Qct-10
29-Oct-10
29-Oct-10
29-Oct-10
2%-Oct-10
29-Oct-10
29-Oct-10
29-Oct-10
29-0ct-10
29-Oct-10
29-0ct-10
29-Oct-10
29-Oc¢t-10
29-0ct-10
29-Qct-10

In

8:16
8:17
8:17
8:18
8:18
8:19
819
8:20
8:20
8:21
8:21
8.22
822
8:23
8:23
8:24
8:24
8:25
8:25
8:26
8:26
8:20
8:27
8:27
8:28
8:29
8:29
8:30
8:30
831
8:31
&:32
8:32
833
8:33
8:34
8:34
8:35
8:35
8:36
8:36
8:37
8:37
8:38

1D

1679
1551
1379
1405
1381
1429
1374
1383
1550
1470
1373
1377
1546
1533
1375
1549
1474
1555
1371
1536
1535
1370
1494
1532
1372
1495
1530
1382
1743
1761
1762
1763
1744
1746
1742
1745
1268
1349
1343
1350
1351
1482
1688
1658

Name
Rajesh
Latha
Manoj
Kamleshwari
Rajesh
Nandhu
Raj Kumar
Anushaiah
Raju
Gopal
Shameer
Latha
Agwar
Kamlesh kuma
Nisha
Urmila
talitha
Raimuna
Omeshwar
Agaraim
Pinki
Kaileshwar
Nandelal
Gouardan war
Rajashekar
Rakesh
Suresh warma
Manrakan
B.Chandram
Chaitram
Surrendhar
Pradeep
Kalayan
Vikram
Ramjilal
Sandeep
Asalam
A Prabhakar
A Ramullu
B.Ramullu
A Satish
Yakoob.M
Bhagyamma

Guru Swamy

e

Cont
AND
KAI
KAl
Kal
KAl
KAl
KAL
KA
KAL
KAI
KAl
KAL
KAl
KAl
KAI
KAl
KAl
KAl
KAl
KAl
KAl
KAl
KAl
KAl
KAL
KAI
KAI
KAI
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
PPR
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
YAK
YAK
YAK
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TFype Skill Wage
CIv MA 275
Clv FH 130
CIv MA 275
CIv FH 130
CIv MA 275
CIv MA 275
CIv MA 275
Civ MH 150
Crv MA 275
CIv MA 275
CIv MA 275
CIv FH 130
CIv MA 275
CIv MH 150
CIv FH 130
cv FH 130
CIv FH 130
cv FH 136
cv HM 300
Civ MH 150
Clv FH 130
Crv CT 300
CIv MA 275
Cv MA 275
CIv MA 275
v MH 150
C1v MA 275
Clv MH 150
TIL CT 300
TIL MA 300
TAN MA 300
TIL. MH 175
TIL MA 300
TiL MH 175
TIL MA 300
TIL MA 300

*WEL  MA 250
CAR  MA 250
CAR CT 300
CAR MA 250
CAR MH 150
Civ T 300
Civ FH 130
Chv

Date. /.. A

r—————

QOut Attn Block Payment Amount
18:00 I CA pt. 275
18:00 PG On Ac. 130
18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
18:00 I G On Ac. 275
18:00 I G On Ac. 275
18:00 I G On Ac. 275
18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
18:00 PG On Ac. 275
18:00 PG On Ac. 150
18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
18:00 I G On Ac, 300
18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
18:00 I G On Ac. 2
18:00 [ CA ‘ﬁ: {50
18:00 1 CA /Bc/pi /215
18:00 1 CA }eﬁ. 150
18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
18:00 1 F On Ac. 175
18:00 1 F On Ac, 300
18:00 I F On Ac. 175
18:00 I F On Ac. 300
18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
18:00 1 F On Ac, 250
18:00 1 F On Ac. 250
18:00 1 F On Ac, 300
18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
i8:00 1 G On Ac, 300
18:00 1 G On Ac, 130
18:00 P G On Ac. 275
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bate In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

20-Oct-10 8:38 1695 M.Saraswathi YAK CIV FH 130 18:09 1 G On Ac. 130
29-Oct-10 839 1659 Duryodhan YAK  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
29-Oct-10 839 1690 Somaiah YAK  CIv MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
29-Oct-10 840 1489 Tulasiamma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
29-Oct-10 8:40 1687 Ramchandra YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac 275
29-0ct-10 8:41 1692 Naidu YAK ClIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
29-0ct-10 8:41 1488 Gouramma YAK Qv FH [3¢ 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
29-0ct-10 8:42 1485 Padma YAK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
29-0ci-10  8:42 1661 RLM Chari YAK CIV HM 300 18:.00 I G On Ac. 300
29-Oct-10  3:43 1479 Srinu YAK  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
29-Oct-10 9:00 1032 Venkatamma MAN FAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dsg( 140
29-Oct-10  9:01 1040 . Narasimha MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA /Dm/ 160
29-Oct-10  9:01 1077 Shantamma MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA W 140
29-Oct-10 9:02 1042 Rajeshwari MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA "9’,5./ 140
29-Oct-10 9:02 1749 Sowraiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ‘Bep/ 160
29-0ct-10 9:03 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ?D&pt/ 160
29-0ct-10 9:03 1643 Shamala MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA /De{ 140
29-0ct-10 9:04 1750 Ashok MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 F i) rk 160
29-0ct-10  9:04 1752 Ashamma MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 F X/?Zrk 140
29-Oct-10 9:05 1751 Das MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 i F é‘:ﬁk 160
29-Oct-}0  9:05 1039 Salima MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 - I F ob Work 140
29-Oct-10  9:06 1037 Lachumaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1l F Mrk 160
29-00171() 9:06 1671 Dhanalaxmi MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 l F ‘)O’KWQ 3 140
29-0ct-10 9:07 1571 Madavi MAN  EAR FH 140G 18:00 1 F L)()‘(WM;

29-0ct-10 9:07 1670 Prathima Devi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I F Mk

29-Oct-10  9:08 1444 Y Narasiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 F ye(wo

29-Oct-10 9:08 1025 Hamsha MAN  EAR FH 140 1800 1 F = JoWork

29-0ct-10 9:09 1728  Sindrajeet JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I F On Ac 300
29-0ct-10  9:09 1725 Hirawan JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 |l F On Ac 175
29-0ct-10 %10 1715 Rampal JAN TIL MH I75 18:00 | F On Ac. 175
29-Oct-10 9:10 1713 Jay Prakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I F On Ac, 300
29-0ct-10  9:1t 1755 Janardhan Pras JAN TIL CT 360 18:00 1 F On Ac 300
29-0ct-10 911 1714 Sanjeev JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
29-0ct-10 942 1556 K.MohanRao KMR ELE CT 300 18:.00 b G On Ac. 300
29-0¢t-10  9:12 1673 Biswajith KMR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 230
29-Oct-10 913 1206 R.BabuRao GKR CEN HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
29-0ct-10 9:13 1205 G.Krishna GKR  CEN CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
29-Oct-10  9:14 1207 B.Venkatesh GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
29-0ct-10 9:14 1208 G Srinivas GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 b G OnAc. : 200
29-0Oct-10 915 1733 Kanthram IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 I F CNILLBY V 0
29-Oct-10  9:15 1737 Basanth JBA WAP MH ¢ 18:00 1 F ] /Véyv 0
29-0ct-10 9:16 1731 Kamraj JBA  WAP  MA 0 18:00 1 F y\rwsyv 0
29-0ct-10  9:16 1732 Suman IBA WAP MA 0 18:00 1 F Nil/ By v 0
20-Oct-10 9:17 1702 Bhassappa HAN  PAl MH/\O\[S:OO 1 F ?JKB};V 0
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Date
29-Oct-10
29-Oct-10
29-0ct-10
29-Oct-10
29-0ct-10
29-Oct-10
29-Oct-10
29-0ct-10
29-Oct-1¢
29-Oct-10
29-Oct-10
29-Oct-10
29-Oct-10
29-Gct-10
29-0ct-10
29-0ct-10
29-Oct-10
29-Oct-10
29-Oct-10
29-0c¢t-10
29-Oct-10
29-Oct-10
29-Oct-10
29-Oct-10
29-Oct-10
29-Oct-10
29-Oct-10
29-0ct-10
29-0ct-10
29-Oct-10
29-Qct-10
29-Oct-10

In

9:18
9:18
919
9:19
9:20
9:20
9:21
9:21
9:22
9:22
.23
9:23
@24
9:24
9:25
9:25
9:26
9:26
9:27
9:28
9:28
9:29
9:29
%30
9:30
931
9:31
932
9:33
9:33
934
9:34

1)
1708
1700
1701
1698
1704
1299
1710
1754
1572
1573
1369
1134
F133
1757
1505
1729
1730
1747
1014
1027
1026
1490
1498
1305
1315
1281
1282
1283
1764
1766
1343
1765

Name
Ramullu
Vijay
Raju
Narsing Rao
B.Raju
Shidbu
B.Hanumanth
Sriny
Rajeev
Mukesh
V.Balreddy
Ramu.N
Pochaiah.B
L.Linga Raju
SK.Sameerkha
Hyder
Stayanarayana
Elias
G.Mannem
Shukalamma
Savirthi
Tanveer Khan
Sadhar Khan
Chamanlal
Amar
Dileshwar
Kirod
Sujanth
G.Venkateswa
G.Shivaji
Ajay
Raidu Rao

| Certified by:

e

Project Manager/Engg.
MODI VENTURES

Cont
HAN
HAN
HAN
HAN
HAN
HAN
HAN
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
KMR
TAN
TAN
TAN
TAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
TAN
TAN
BCH
BCH
VPH
VPH
VPH
GVR
GVR
RAM
GOVR

01 November. 2010

Type Skitll  Wage Out Attn Block  Payafent Amount
PAI MA 0 18:00 A M 0
PAI MA 0 18:00 e )n(g%/ 0
PAI MA 0 18:00 % M 0
PAL MA 0 18:00 aF M 0
PAL  MA 0 18:00 e )/ : 0
PAI  MA 0 18:00 LJ,/F i} 0
PAI CT 0 18:00 J/F “/M/)l;:z 0
ELE  MA 250 18:00 / G On Ac. 250
ELE  MA 250 18:00 / ©On Ac. 250
ELE  MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
ELE  MA 250 18:00 f On Ac. 250
ELE  MA 250 18:00 g;c: On Ac. 250
ELE CT 300 18:00 )A; On Ac. 300
ELE  MH 160 18:00 / On Ac. 160
PLU  MA 250 18:00 ,{}F On Ac. 250
PLU  MA 250 18:00 (I/G On Ac. 250
PLU  MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
PLU  MH 150 18:00 / On Ag. 150
EAR  CT 300 18:00 ﬁ (leﬁork 300
EAR  FH 140 18:00 /F /J){T’Work 140
EAR  FH 140 18:00 //F TobMWork 14
PLU  CT 300 18:00 / Af’::. 300
PLU  HM 300 18:00 //;/ On Ac 300
TIL  MA 300 18:00 Z/C Bt 300
TL  MA 300 18:00 C *‘}p( 300
ELE  MA 250 18:00 AF On Ac. 250
ELE  MH 160 18:00 )/r On Ac. 160
ELE  MA 250 18:00 FE On Ac, 250
T CT 300 18:00 1/F On Ac. 300
L MH 175 18:00 V& On Ac 175
CAR  MA 250 18:00 VG On Ac 250
TIL MaA 300 18:00 )/F On Ac 300
TN e - . —
Cettified b CHECKED
QUALITYIQUANTITY
-
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GMG-I1 Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 30-Oct-10  To Date: 30/10/10

TRl — -
i

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
30-Oct-10  6:00 1424 Sunadhar GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5YG On Ac. 225
30-Oct-10  6:01 1239 Virendra GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 l.’S)G On Ac. 225
30-Oct-10  6:02 1425 Gunadhar GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 18§ G On Ac. 225
30-Oct-10  £:02 1528 Dimbar GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 19 G On Ac. 300
30-Oct-10  6:03 1527 Hari GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1A G On Ac. 300
30-Oct-10  6:03 1234 Sukdev GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.D G On Ac. 300
30-Oct-10  6:04 1526 Nakul GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 LA G On Ac. 300
30-Oct-10  6:04 1235 Govardhan GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 IQG On Ac. 300
30-Oct-10 6:05 1232 Saibaba.D GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 ].DG On Ac. 300
30-0ct-10 6:05 1366 Gopt GKR CEN MH I5¢ 18:00 1. On Ac. 225
30-0ct-10 6:06 1365 Tula Ram GKR  CEN MH 15¢ 18:00 I.z On Ac. 225
30-0ct-10  B:00 1367 Kishore AND  CIv MA 275 13:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Oct-10  8:0L 1197 Dhaneshwara AND CIV MH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
30-Oct-10 801 1467 Anasurya AND QCIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
30-Oct-10 8:02 1408 Sukhanand AND  CIv MH 150 [8:00 ' G On Ac. 150
30-Oct-10  8:02 1188 Omprakash Ya AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 b G On Ac. 150
30-Oct-10  8:03 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND  CIV MH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
30-Oct-16 8:03 1540 Vishru AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Oct-10 8:04 1301 Katwari AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Oct-10 8:04 1411 Janaki AND CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
30-0ct-10 8:05 1204 Urmila AND  CIv FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
30-0¢t-10 8:05 1541 Shanth Kumar AND  CIV MA 275 1800 I G On Ac. 27§
30-O0ct-10 806 1462 Narsing AND QIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Oct-10 806 1412 Heera Singh  AND  CIV MiH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
30-Oct-10  8:07 1302 Subhash AND  CIv MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
30-Oct-10  8:07 1355 Dilip AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Oct-10 8:08 1186 Bharath Patel AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Oct-10 8:08 1410 Trilok AND CIvV MA 275 18:.00 I G On Ac, 275
30-Oct-10  8:09 1254 Ram Laxman AND CIv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac, 275
30-Oct-10  8:09 1466 Dhanawar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Oct-10 810 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND  CIV MA 275 1%:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Oct-10 810 1192 Rupalal AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
30-Oct-t0  8:F1 1191 Dayanand AND  CIvV cT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
30-Oct-10 8:11 1190 Prem AND  CIvV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
30-Oct-10 8:12 1406 Mikhilesh AND  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Oct-10 8:12 1203 Manohar AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
30-0ct-10 8:13 1245 Brijesh AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
30-Oct-10 813 1513 Rohan AND  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Oct-10 &4 1246 Kishore AND  Crv MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
30-Oct-t0 8:14 1575 Lalith Kumar AND IV ME 150 18.00 1l F On Ac, 150
30-Oct-10  8:15 1200 Prakash Chand AND CJV MH 150 18:00 1F On Ac. 150
30-Oct-10 8:15 1680 Harindhar AND  CIv MH 15¢ 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
30-Oct-10  8:16 1199 Deepak AND  CIv mlso 18:00 | CA Dep ' 150
1  Certified by: ertified /by: CHECKED. |
1 November, m/ , LageLoldgy
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Date In Ib Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Cut Attn Block

Payme Amount
30-Oct-10  8:16 1679 Rajesh AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I CA 275
30-Oct-10  8:17 1382 Manrakan KAI CIv MH 150 18:00 I G 150
30-Oct-10 817 1495 Rakesh KAI Crv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
30-Oct-10 818 1530 Suresh warma KAl Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Oct-10 8:18 1372 Rajashekar KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Oct-10 8:19 1494 Nandulal KAl v MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Oct-10 819 1532 Gouardan war KAI Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Oct-10  8:20 1370 Kaileshwar KAl Civ CT 300 1800 1G On Ac. 300
30-Oct-10 820 1535 Pinki KAT Civ H 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
30-Oct-10  8:21 1536 Agaraim KAl Clv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
30-Cct-16 8:21 1555 Raimuna KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 G On Ac. 130
30-Oct-10 8:22 1371 Omeshwar KAT CIv HM 300 18:00 I G On Ac. 300
30-0Oct-10 822 1549 Urmila KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
30-Oct-10 823 1474 Lalitha KAl CIvV FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
30-Oct-10  8:23 1375 Nisha KAl Civ FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
30-Oct-10  8:24 1533 Kamlesh kuma KAl cv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
30-Oct-10  8:24 1546 Agwar KA CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Oct-10  8:25 1377 Latha KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
30-Oct-10  8:25 1373 Shameer KAl Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G- On Ac, 275
30-Oct-10 8:26 1470 Gopal KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac 275
30-Oct-10 826 1550 Raju KAl Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Oct-10  8:27 1383  Anushaiah KAl CIvV MH 150 18:00 ' G On Ac. 150
30-Oct-10  8:27 1429 Nandhu KAI Cv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Oct-10 8:28 1551 Latha KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 [ G On Ac. 130
30-Oct-10 8:28 1374 Raj Kumar KAl Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
30-0ct-10 829 1381 Rajesh KAl Cly MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Oct-10  8:30 1405 Kamleshwari KAl v FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
30-Oct-10  8:30 1379 Manoj KAI CIv MA 275 13:00 I G On Ac. 275
30-Oct-10 831 1743 B.Chandram BC TIL CT 360 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
30-Oct-10 831 1761 Chaitram BC TIL MA 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
30-Oct-10  8:32 1746  Vikram BC TIL MH 175 18:00 {1 F On Ac. 175
30-Oct-10  8:32 1744 Kalayan BC TIL MA 300 18:00 I F On Ac. 300
30-Oct-10 8:33 1762 Surrendhar BC TAN MA 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
30-Oct-10 8:33 1763 Pradeep BC TIL MH 175 18:00 1l F On Ac, 175
30-Oct-10  8:34 1742 Ramjilal BC TIL MA 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
30-Oct-10 834 1745 Sandeep BC TIL MA 300 18:.00 I F On Ac. 300
30-Oct-10  8:35 1268 Asalam PPR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 F On Ac. 250
30-Oct-10 833 1714  Sanjeev JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 i1 F On Ac. 360
30-Oct-10  8:35 1755 Janardhan Pras JAN TIL CT 300 18:00 P F On Ac. 300
30-Oct-10 8:36 1725 Hirawan JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1l F On Ag. 175
30-0ct-10 8:36 1713 Jay Prakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
30-Oct-10  8:37 1728 Sindrajeet JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 ! F On Ac. 300
30-Oct-10 838 1715 Rampal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 F On Ac. 175
30-Oct-10 8:38 1482 VYakoob.M YAK  Civ /(T/-\ 300 18:00 1 G Cn Ac. 300
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Date In )] Name Cont  Type Skii  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

30-Oct-10 8:39 1692 Naidu YAK  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Oct-10  8:39 1479  Srinu YAK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Oct-10 8:40 1659 Duryodhan YAK ClIvV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
30-Oct-10 840 1485 Padma YAK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
30-Oct-10 241 1489 Tulasiamma YAK  Cv FH 130 t8:00 1 G On Ac. 130
30-Oct-10 841 1488 Gouramma YAK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac, 130
30-Oct-10  8:42 {660 Krishna YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
30-Oct-10  8:42 1687 Ramchandra YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
30-Oct-10  8:43 1658 Gurt_tSwamy YAK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 G On A_c. 275
30-Oct-10 8:43 1688 Bhagyamma YAK ClV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
30-Oct-10  8:44 1695 MSaraswathi YAK  CIV FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
30-0ct-10  8:44 1690 Somaiah YAK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac, 150
30-Oct-10 9:00 1032 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /De{ 140
30-Oct-10  9:01 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 £8:00 1 CA )e( 160
30-Oct-10  9:01 1643 Shamala MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA yp/ 140
30-Oct-10 9:02 1077 Shantamma MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dpt/ 140
30-0ct-10 9:02 1749 - Sowraiah MAN EAR MH t60 18:00 I CA }pﬁ/ 160
30-0ct-10 9:03 1670 PrathimaDevi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 (Y Mk 140
30-Oct-10  9:03 1040 Narasimha MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 I F 1 ork 160
30-0ct-10 9:04 1037 Lachumaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I F } 160
30-Oct-10  9:04 1571 Madavi MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 F Joff Work 140
30-Oct-10 9:05 1671 Dhanalaxmi MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 F ] of 140
30-Oct-t0  9:05 1042 Rajeshwari MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 F J ork 140
30-Oct-10  9:06 1444 Y Narasiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 I F )b«'ﬁ/ 160
30-Oct-10° 9:06 1025 Hamsha MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 |l F g Work 140
30-0ct-10 9:07 1026  Savirthi MAN  EAR FH [40 18:00 I F ] of

30-0ct-10  9:07 1084 G.Mannem MAN  EAR cT 300 18:00 I F JobWork

30-Oct-10 9:068 1691 Kondal Rao TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 F On Ac

30-Oct-10 9:08 1505 SK.Sameerkha TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 ) 1 F On Ac, 250
30-Oct-10 9:09 1747 Elias TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
30-Oct-10  %:10 1730 Stayanarayana TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 I F On Ac, 250
30-Cet-10 9:10 1729 Hyder TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 F JobWork 250
30-Oct-10  9:10 1490 Tanveer Khan TAN PLU CT 300 18:00 | F JobWork 300
30-0ct-10  9:11 1498 Sadhar Khan TAN PLU HM 300 18:00 1 F *On Ac. 300
30-Oct-10  9:11 1369 V.Balreddy POC ELE MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
30-Oct-10  9:12 1573 Mukesh POC  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
30-Cet-10  9:12 1572 Rajeev POC  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
30-Oct-10 9:13 1754 Srinu POC  ELE MA 250 18:00 I G On Ac. 250
30-Oct-10 9:13 1134 Ramu.N POC  ELE MA 250 18:00 I G On Ac, 250
30-Oct-10  9:14 1765 Raidu Rao GVR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
30-Oct-10 9:14 1133 PochaiahB - POC ELE CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
30-Oct-10  9:15 1766 G.Shivaji GVR TIL MH 175 18:00 1 G On Ac, 175
30-Oct-10 9:15 1764 G.Venkateswa GVR  TIL CT 300 18:00 I G .

30-Oct-10 - 9:16 1305 Chamanlal  BCH TIL  MA /%gys:oo
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
30-0ct-10 9:16 1315 Amar BCH TI. MA 300 1800 1L-CA / 300

Ept.
30-0ct-10 9:17 1710 B.Hanumanth HAN  PA} CT 0 18:00 (/S /N')/{V 0
30-0ct-10 9:17 1299 Shidhu HAN  Pal MA 0 18:00 ;!/F (;ﬁv 0
30-0ct-10 9:18 1704 B.Raju HAN  PAL MA ¢ 18:00 )/F Al ByV 0
30-0ct-10  9:18 1701 Raju HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 /f{ ‘fb!ﬂf)y [¢]
30-Oct-10 9:19 1698 NarsingRao HAN  PAJ MA 0 18:.00 )/F )ﬁg;(v 6
30-Oct-10  9:19 1700 Vijay HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 tl/F )aﬁyw/ 0
30-Oct-10 9:20 1708 Ramullu HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 /l/F “yB/y 0
30-0ct-10 920 1702 Bhassappa  HAN  PAI  MH 0 18:00 )/ NuTByv 0
30-Oct-10 9:21 1699 A Mallesh HAN PAI MA 0 1800 (l/F )i//ByV 0
30-Oct-10 921 1205 G.Krishna GKR  CEN CT 300 18:00 //G On Ac. 360
30-Oct-10 922 1206 R.Babu Rao OKR  CEN HM 300 18:00 v)/G On Ac.
30-Oct-10 922 1207 B.Venkatesh GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 / On Ac.
30-0ct-10 9:23 1208 G.Srinivas GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 :/1/G On Ac.
30-Oce-10 923 1767 Nagendhar GVR  TIL MA 300 18:00 .{Xg On Ac.
30-Oct-10 924 1349 A Prabhakar RAM  CAR MA 250 18:00 /F On Ac.
30-Oct-10 924 1348 A.Ramullu RAM CAR CT 360 18:00 ,I/F On Ac.
30-Oct-10 9:25 1350 B.Ramullu RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 ;l/F On Ac.
30-Oct-10 925 1351 A.Satish RAM  CAR MH 150 18:00 71/F On Ac.
30-Oct-10 926 1343 Ajay RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 / On Ac.
30-Oct-10 926 1344 Me!mlal RAM CAR MA 250 18:.00 / On Ac.
30-Cct-10 927 1281 Dileshwar VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 X On Ac.
30-0ct-10 9:27 1282 Kirod VYPH ELE MH 160 18:00 //F On Ac.
30-0ct-10  9:28 1760 V.Ravindhar VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 I/F/ On Ac.
— N 1 tified y: : bl"ltbKED
Certified by: er Qo
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GMG-I1 Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 31-Oct-10 To Date: 31/10/10

~nd

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
31-Oct-10 800 1764 G.Venkateswa GVR  TIL CT 300 18:00 1 E On Ac. 300
31-Oct-10 801 1766 G.Shivaji GVR T MH 175 18:00 _IA On Ac. 175
31-Oct-10  8:02 1424 Sunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 /I/G On Ac. 159
31-Oct-10  8:02 1765 Raidu Rao GVR  TIL MA 300 183:00 1/F On Ac, 300
31-Oct-10 8:03 1366 Gopi GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 W On Ac. 130
31-Oct-10  8:03 1365 TulaRam GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 j/G On Ac. - 150
38-Oct-10 8:04 1232 Saibaba.D GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 6l/G On Ac.
31-0ct-10  8:04 1235 Govardhan GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 }/G On Ac.
31-Oct-10  8:05 1528 Dimbar GKR  CEN MA, 200 18:00 J/G On Ac.
31-Oct-10  8:05 1425 Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 41/0 On Ac.
31-0ct-10 8:06 1234 Sukdev GKR  CEN MA 200 E8:00 / On Ac.
31-Qct-10  8:06 1527 Hari GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 é On Ac.
“Certified by: ified by: CHECKER™
3\ M/ BQU%L’TWQUANTJTY
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GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 01-Nov-| To Date: 1/11/10
(4}

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
OF-Nov-10  6:00 1234 Sukdev GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 LG On Ac. 300
Ol-Nov-10  6:01 527 Hari GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.DG On Ac. 300
01-Nov-1¢ \ 6:02 1528 Dimbar GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3NG On Ac, 300
01-Nov-10  6:02 1425 Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 l.;)G On Ac. 225
01-Nov-10 6:02 1232 Saibaba.D GKR  CEN MA 260 18:00 1.3 G On Ac. 300
01-Nov-10  6:03 1235 Govardhan GKR .CEN MA 200 18:00 l.? G On Ac, 300
01-Nov-10  6:03 1366 Gopi GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 I8 G On Ac. 225
OF-Nov-10  6:04 13635 Tula Ram GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 19 5 On Ac. 225
G1-Nov-10  6:04 1424 Sunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.57°G On Ac, 225
01-Nov+10 800 1374 Raj Kumar KAL Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
01-Nov-t0  8:01 1530 Suresh warma KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
01-Nov-10  8:01 1495 Rakesh KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
Ol-Nov-10  8:02 1536 Agaraim KAl c MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
O1-Nev-10  8:02 1546 Agwar KA Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
01-Nov-10  8:03 1550 Raju KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
O1-Nov-10 8:03 1551 Latha KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
Ol-Nov-10  8:04 1381 Rajesh KAl Cr MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
01-Nov-10 804 1405 Kamleshwari KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac, £30
01-Nov-10 805 1379 Mangj KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
DI-Nov-10  8:05 1429 WNandhu KAI Clv MA 275 18:00 b G On Ac. 275
01-Nov-10 ‘8:(}6 F470  Gopal KAl Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
01-Nov-10 806 1382 Manrakan  KAL  CIV  Mi 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
01-Nov-10 8:07 1373 Shameer KAl CIv MA 275 1800 I G On Ac, 275
Ol-Nov-10  8:08 1377 Latha KAl Civ FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac, 130
Ot-Nov-10 808 1533 Kamlesh kuma KAJ Clv MFI 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. E50
G1-Nov-10 809 1371 Omeshwar KAI CIv HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
01-Nov-t0  8:09 1370 Kaileshwar KAl Civ cT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
Ol-Nov-10 -8:09 (494 Nandulal KA} Crv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
01-Nov-1¢ 810 1332 Gouardan war KAl Clv MA 275 1800 1 G On Ac. 275
01-Nov-10  8:10 1372 Rajashekar KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
Ol-Nov-10 81t 1549 Urmila KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
01-Nov-10 811 [555 Raimun‘a KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
G1-Nov-10 812 1375 Nisha KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 U G On Ac. 130
01-Nov-I0  8:12 1383 Anushaiah KAl cy MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
O1-Nov-10 8:13 (474 tLalitha KAI Crv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
O1-Nov-10  8:13 1533 Pinki KAI Clv FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
OF-Nov-10  8:14 1679 Rajesh AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G . On Ac. 275
Ol-Nov-10  8:14 1367 Kishore AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
01-Nov-10  8:15 1467 Anasurya AND CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
Ol-Nov-10 815 1246 Kishore AND ClV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
01-Nov-10 8:16 1575 Lalith Kumar AND  CIv MH 150 18:00. bermnled ST ity
O1-Nov-t0  §:16 1243 Brijesh AND (v MH 150 18:90 H ‘D 130
OF-Nov-10 817 1513 Rd]1arl AND IV MA 275 1840 273
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Date In I Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

01-Nov-10  8:17 1203 Manohar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
01-Nov-10 818 1406 Mikhilesh AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
-Nov-10  &18 1190 Prem AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
01-Nov-10 819 1191 Dayanand AND  CIV CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
01-Nov-t0 19 1192 Rupatal AND CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
O1-Nov-10  8:19 1202 Kaitesh Kumar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
OI-Nov-10  8:20 1466 Dhanawar AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
0t-Nov-10 820 1254 Ram Laxman AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
01-Nov-10  8:21 1186 Bharath Patel AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
01-Nov-10  8:21 1410 Trilok AND CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
0l-Nov-1¢  8:22 1355 Dilip AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
01-Nov-10  8:22 1302 Subhash AND  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
01-Nov-10 823 1462 Narsing AND  CIV MA 275 E8:00 1 G On Ac, 275
O1-Nov-10 823 1412 HeeraSingh AND CIV MH 150 18:00 i G On Ac. 150
OF-Nov-10  8:24 1541 Shanth Kumar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ag, 275
Ob-Nov-10 824 1204 Urmila AND CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
01-Nov-10 825 1411 Janaki AND  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
G1-Nov-10 825 1301 Katwart AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
01-Nov-10 826 1540 Vishnu AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac, 275
01-Nov-10 826 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND  CIV MH 1530 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
01-Nov-10 827 16380 Harindhar AND  CIv MH 130 18:00 I F
O1-Nov-t0  8:27 1188 Omprakash Ya AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I F
OI-Nov-t0 828 1199 Deepak AND Qv MH 150 18:00 1 F
01-Nov-10  8:28 1200 Prakash Chand AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F
O01-Nov-10 829 [197 Dhaneshwara AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1- F
01-Nov-10 829 1408 Sukhanand AND Qv MH 150 18:00 1 F
01-Nov-10  8:30 1746 Vikram BC TIL MH 175 18:00 I F
O1-Nov-10  8:30 1762 Surrendhar BC TAN MA 300 18:00 I F
Of-Nov-10  8:3t 1763 Pradeep BC TIL ME 175 18:00 1 F
OI-Nov-10  8:31 1742 Ramijilal BC TiL, MA 300 18:00 I F
Ol;Nov-IO 8:32 1761 Chaitram BC TIL MA 306 18:00 I F
01-Nov-10  8:32 1305 * Chamanlal BCH  TIL MA 300 18:00 I CA
OI-Nov-t0  8:33 1315 Amar BCH TIL MA 300 18:.00 I CA
01-Nov-10  8:33 1743 B.Chandram BC TIL CT 300 18:00 1 F
O01-Nov-10  8:34 1268 Asatam PPR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 G
01-Nov-10 834 1745 Sandeep BC TIL MA 300 18:00 1 G
01-Nov-10  8:35 1269 Ramu PPR WEL MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
OF-Nov-10  9:00 1698 NarsingRaoc HAN  PAl MA 0 13:00 I F (Nﬁﬁyv 0
O1-Nov-10 9:01 1701 Raju HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 | F ,Nf]//ByV 0
01-Nov-10 9:01 1704 B.Raju HAN  PAI MA ¢ 18:00 ! F ;N'n// A 0
01-Nov-10  9:02 1299 S$hidhu HAN  PA] MA ¢ 18:00 1 F r_/N%V 0
01-Nov-10 9:02 1710 BHanumantk HAN PAl  CT 0 18:00 1 F 4liByv 0
01-Nov-10 9:03 1702 Bhassappa HAN  PAl MH FO F5U i ) 0
01-Nov-1¢  9:03 1699 A .Mallesh HAN  PA] MA 0 18:00 HEG /ByV | 0
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Date in ID Name Cont  Type Skl Wage Qut Attn BloVwment Amount

01-Nov-10  9:04 1708 Ramullu HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 1 F - Nil/By V 0
01-Nov-10  9:04 1700 Vijay HAN PAI MA 0 18:00 I F Ni 'AY 0
01-Nov-10 9:05 1713 Jay Prakash JAN TIL MA 360 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
O1-Nov-10  9:05 1728 Sindrajeet JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
O1-Nov-10 9:06 1715 Rampal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 F On Ac. 175
01-Nov-10 9:06 1725 Hirawan JAN TIL MH 175 £8&:00 1 F On Ac. 175
Ol-Nov-10  9:07 1727 Rampal JAN TIL MA 300 E8:00 I F On Ac. 300
01-Nov-10  9:07 1755 Janardhan Pras JAN TIL CT 300 18:00 i F On Ac. 300
Of-Nov-10  9:08 1714 Sanjeev JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I F On Ac. 300
01-Nov-10  9:08 673 Biswajith KMR ELE MA 250 18:00 I G On Ac, 250
01-Nov-10  9:09 1556 K.MohanRao KMR ELE CT 300 13:00 I G On Ac. 300
Ol-Nov-i0  9:09 1757 L.Linga Raju KMR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 G On Ac. 166
O01-Nov-t0  9:10 1666 Anji KMR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA pt. 250
OI-Nov-10  9:10 1669 Abdhul KMR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 CA }p( F60
O1-Nov-10  9:11 1023 Kondaiah MAN  [AR MH [60 18:00 I F ) ork: 160
O1-Nov-10  9:11 [444 Y.Narasiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 I F Jo [s]3 160
01-Nov-10  9:12 1671 Dhanalaxmi MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 F I Q) 140
01-Nov-10  9:12 1039 Salima MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 F Job Wor % 140
01-Nov-10 9:13 1670 Prathima Devi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 |1 F J ork~ 140
O01-Nov-10  9:13 1752 Ashamma MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 F Work » 140
O1-Nov-10  9:14 1751 Das MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 i F I""Jo ork. 160
OF-Nov-10  9:14 [750 Ashok MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 I F <] otk - 160
01-Nov-10  9:15 1748 Chandraiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 l F \/J)K(- 160
0l-Nov-10  9:15 1749 Sowraiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 | F Ml:.
01-Nov-10  9:16 1571 Madavi MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 I F M_Ork.
01-Nov-10  9:16 1037 Lachumaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 I F :/o‘mork‘
O01-Nov-t0  9:17 1026 Savirthi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I F L/Job’@ork
O1-Nov-10 917 1040 Narasimha  MAN EAR  MH 160 18:00 1 CA (DEpt/ s
01-Nov-10 9118 1032 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Dept”
01-Nov-10 9:18 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN  EAR M 160 18:00 1 CA /Dep( 160
01-Nov-10  9:19 1643 Shamala MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 i CA M - 140
OF-Nov-10  9:19 1077 Shantamma MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA 1‘9&9/ 140
Ot-Nov-10  9:20 AN EAR  CT 300 18:00 I F '.lobW 300
1572 Rajeev POC ELE  MA ——350"T8.00 T G AT s i
Gl-Nov-10  9:21 1754 Srinu POC ELE MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
01-Nov-i0 921 1369 V.Balreddy POC ELE MA 250 18:00 P G On Ac. 250
OI-Nov-10 922 1133 Pochaiah.B POC ELE CT 300 18:00 I F On Ac 300
01-Nov-16 922 (729 Hyder TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 I F On Ac. 250
01-Nov-10 9:23 1730 Stayanarayana TAN  PLU MA 250 1800 I F On Ag, 250
O01-Nov-10 923 1747 Elias TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
Ol-Nov-10  9:24 1691 Kondal Rao TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
01-Nov-10 9:24 1722 Naresh.) TANCPLU MA o 18000 L “:; On Ac. - 250
O1-Nov-t0  9:25 1498 SadharKhan TAN PLU WM | i Y~ On Ac. 300
OI-Nov-10  9:25 1490 TanveerKhan TAN  PLU cT 1 On Ac. 300
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Date In m Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

01-Nov-16¢ 926 1732 Suman JBA WAP MA 0 18:00 /‘-‘ /Ni[/IByV 0
01-Nov-10  9:26 1731 Kamraj JBA  WAP  MA 0 18:00 © /’F -/wﬁyv 0
O01-Nov-10 927 1733 Kanthram IBA WAP  MH 0 18:00 /T/F ‘/Ni‘@yv 0
0i-Nov-10 927 1737 Basanth IBA WAP  MH 0 18:00 _}/F < NiByv 0
01-Nov-10 928 1482 Yakoob.M YAK CIv cT 300 18:00 / On Ac 300
01-Nov-10 928 1695 M.Saraswathi YAK  CIV FH 130 18:00 /l/G; On Ac. 130
01-Nov-10  9:29 1688 Bhagyamma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 'i/l/ On Ac. 130
OF-Nov-10  9:29 1489 Tulasiamma YAK ClV FH 130 18:00 AG On Ag. 130
OI-Nov-10  9:30 1485 Padma YAK Civ FH 130 18:00 / On Ac 130
Ol-Nov-10  9:30 1690 Somaiah YAK  CIV MH 150 18:00 '// i On Ac 150
0l-Nov-10  9:31 1692 Naidu YAK  CIV MA 275 18:00 t‘J}(‘/ On Ac. 275
01-Nov-10  9:31 1659 Duryodhan  YAK CIV  MA 275 18:00 / On Ac. 275
O1-Nov-10  9:32 1687 Ramchandra YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 ))G/ On Ac. 275
O1-Nov-10  9:32 1660 Krishna YAK CIvV MA 275 18:00 J{ On Ac, 275
OI-Nov-10 9:33 1479 Srinu YAK Clv MA 275 18:.00 / /Daﬂ( - 275
O01-Nov-10 9:34 1488 Gouwramma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 C }D‘/ 130
01-Nov-10  9:34 1766 G.Shivaji GVR  TIL MH 175 18:00 “F < Cn Ac. 175
01-Nov-10 9:35 1505 SK.Sameerkha TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Ac 250
© 0d-Nov-10 9:35 1765 Raidu Rao GVR TIL MA 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
01-Nov-10 9:36 9044 Temporary Car KAl CIv MH 150 [8:00 E On‘Ac. 130
OI-Nov-10  9:36 9045 Temporary Car KAI Civ MH 150 18:00 y On Ac. 150
OF-Nov-10  9:37 9046 Temporary Car KAl Civ MH 150 18:00 I/E On Ac, 150
01-Nov-10  9:38 9047 Temporary Car KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 / On Ac. 150
G1-Nov-10  9:38 9048 Temporary Car KAl CIv MH 130 18:00 t/ On Ac. 150
01-Nov-10  9:39 9050 Temporary Car KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 AL On Ac 130
01-Nov-10  9:39 9049 Temporary Car KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 % On Ac 150
01-Nov-t0  9:40 9051 Temporary Car KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 ./ On Ac

OI-Nov-10  9:40 9052 Temporary Car KAI Ctv FH 130 18:00 ,{/F On Ac

01-Nov-10 941 1205 G.Krishna GKR  CEN cT 360 18:00 //G On Ac

01-Nov-10 941 1206 R.BabuRac GKR CEN HM 300 18:00 ")/G On Ac

01-Nov-10  9:42 1207 B.Venkatesh GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 J/G On Ac

OF-Nov-10 9:42 {208 (. Srinivas GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 / On Ac

01-Nov-10  9:43 1769 Sushanth DRS PLU MA 250 18:00 ‘J./GV On Ac

Gl-Nov-10 9143 1770 Srimanth DRS  PLY MA 250 18:00 H/G On Ac 250
01-Nov-10 9:43 1768 Dilip RanjanS DRS  PLU CT 300 18:00 /I/G On Ac. 300
01-Nov-10 944 1626 Ravi GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 ;\/ On Ac. 200
01-Nov-10 944 1625 Chinna GKR  ROD MA 200 13:00 :\/G/ On Ac 200
01-Nov-16 "~ 9:45 1627 Sawarizh GKR ROD MH 150 18:00 % On Ac 150
01-Nov-10 9:46 1628 Mukudha GKR  ROD MH 150 18:060 l/ On Ac. 150
OF-Nov-10  9:46 1629 Raju GKR ROD MH 150 18:00 / On Ac. 150
Ol-Nov-10  9:47 1630 Srinu GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 /(:: On Ac. 200
0l-Nov-10  9:48 1631 Jagadish GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 &G On Ac. 200
01-Nov-10  9:49 1632 E.Srinu. GKR  ROD G Pn Ac, 200
01-Nov-10  9:50 1633 Ayappa GKR  ROD . G Pn Ac. 200

Audit

03 November, 2010

. * . »
F..-J.E. .g K E D !
Certified by: 1 TTY |-
QUI},L!TYIQUAN
Preject Manager/Enag. : As ner S|
~KODI VENTURES MO ENTURES | TMODI VENTURES




NI 3
GMG-11 Detailed Attendance Rep FyOm Date: 02-Nov-1  To Date: 2/11/10 ‘M ) P

s

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
02-Nov-10  6:00 1234 Sukdev GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1A G On Ac, 300
02-Nov-10  6:0t 1527 Hari GKR  CEN MA, 200 18:00 1.3 G On Ac. 360
02-Nov-10  6:01 1528 Dimbar GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\G On Ac. 300
02-Nov-10 602 1425 Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 I.DG On Ac. 225
02-Nov-10  6:02 1232 Saibaba.D GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.NG On Ac. 300
02-Nov-10 603 1366 Gopi GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 l;) G On Ac. 225
02-Nov-10  6:03 1365 Tula Ram GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 IAG On Ac. 225
02-Nov-10  6:04 1424 Sunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 |D G On Ag. 225
02-Nov-10  6:04 1623 Kurma Rao GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 1.A\G On Ac. 300
02-Nov-10  6:05 1624 Jani GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 ]90 On Ac. 300
02-Nov-10  6:06 1625 Chinna GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 13 G On Ac. 300
02-Nov-10 6:07 1627 Sawariah GKR  ROD MH E50 18:00 13 G On Ac. + 225
02-Nov-1¢  6:07 1626 Ravi GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 1A G On Ac. 300
02-Nov-10  6:08 1628 Mukudha GKR  ROD MH 150 18:00 E.? G On Ac. 225
02-Nov-10  6:08 1629 Raju GKR  ROD MH 150 18:00 1.AZG On Ac. 225
02-Nov-10  6:08 1630 Srinu GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 I.D G On Ac. 300
02-Nov-10  6:09 1631 Jagadish GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 I.aG ) On Ac. 300
02-Nov-10  6:09 1632 E.Srinu. GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 l.;/ On Ac. 300
02-Nov-10  6:10 1633 Ayappa GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 LY G On Ac. 300
02-Nov-10 800 1301 Karwari AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
02-Nov-10  &01 1204 Usmila AND  CrV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
(2-Nov-10  2:01 1302 Subhash AND  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac, 150
02-Nov-10 802 1410 ‘Frilok AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
02-Nov-10  8:02 1186 Bharath Patet AND CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
02-Nov-10  8:03 1254 RamLaxman AND CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac, 275
02-Nov-10  8:03 466 Dhanawar AND  CIV MA 275 1800 1 G On Ac. 275
02-Nov-10 8:04 (202 Kailesh Kumar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
02-Nov-10 8:04 1192 Rupalal AND  CIV MA 275 1800 ' G On Ac. 275
02-Nov-1¢  8:05 1191 Dayanand AND  Clv CT 300 18:00 I G On Ac. 300
02-Nov-10 803 1190 Prem AND  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
02-Nov-10  8:06 1203 Manohar AND  Civ MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
02-Nov-10  8:06 1406 Mikhilesh AND  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
02-Nov-10  8:07 1513 Rohan AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
02-Nov-10  8:07 1245 Brijesh AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
02-Nov-10 808 1575 Lalith Kumar AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
02-Nov-t0  8:08 1246 Kishore AND  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
02-Nov-10  8:09 1467 Anasurya AND  CIV FH 130 18:60 1 G On Ac, 130
02-Nov-10 8:09 1367 Kishore AND  Clv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
02-Nov-10  8:10 1679 Rajesh AND Qv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
02-Nov-10  8:10 1412 Heera Singh AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
02-Nov-10  8:11 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND  CIV MH £30 18:00 | F On Ac. 150
02-Nov-10 811 1188 Omprakash Ya AND CIV MH 150 (8:00 I F On Ac, 150
02-Nov-10 812 1680 Harindhar AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skifl  Wage Out Atta Block  Payment Amount
02-Nov-10  8:12 1200 Prakash Chand AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F 150
02-Nov-10  8:13 1355 Dilip AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA 275
02-Nov-10  8:13 1462 Narsing AND ClV MA 275 18:00 1 CA 275
02-Nov-10 814 1541 Shanth Kumiar AND Civ MA 273 18:00 I CA 275
02-Nov:10 814 1540 Vishnu AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I CA 275
02-Nov-10 815 1411 Janaki AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA 130
02-Nov-10  8:15 1199 Deepak AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I CA E50
02-Nov-10 8:16 1197 Dhaneshwara AND Crv MH 150 18:00 [ Ca 150
02-Nov-10  8:16 1408 Sukkanand AND  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 CaA pt. 150
02-Nov-10  8:17 1535 Pinki KATI CIv FH 130 8:00 1 G On Ac 130
02-Nov-10  8:17 1373 Shameer KAl cv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac 275
02-Nov-10 818 1474 Lalitha KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac 130
02-Nov-10  8:18 1383  Anushaiah KAl Clv MH E30 18:00 1 G On Ac 150
02-Nov-10 819 1375 Nisha KAl Crv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac 130
02-Nov-10  8:19 1549 Urmila KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac 130
02-Nov-10 820 (555 Raimuna KAl Clv FH 130 18:00 bt G . On Ac 130
02-Nov-10  8:20 1532 Gouardan war KAl Crv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac 275
02-Nov-t0 821 1494 Nanduial KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac 275
02-Nov-10 8:21 1370 Kaileshwar KAl civ CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac 300
02-Nov-10  8:22 1371 Omeshwar KAL vy HM 360 18:00 1 G On Ac 300
02-Nov-10  8:22 1533 Kamiesh kuma KAI Clv MH 150 18:60 1 G On Ac 150
02-Nov-10  8:23 1377 Latha KAl Civ FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac 130
02-Nov-10  8:23 1382 Manrakan Kal CIv MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac 150
02-Nov-10  8:24 1470 Gopa KAl Clv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac 275
02-Nov-10 824 1429 Nandhu KAl Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac 275
02-Nov-10 $:25 1379 Manoj KAI Crv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac 275
02-Nov-10 8:25 1405 Kamleshwari KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac 13
02-Nov-10  8:26 1381 Rajesh KAl Crv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac 5
02-Nov-10 826 1551 Latha KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac 130
02-Nov-t0  8:27 1550 Raju KAl Ctv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac 275
02-Nov-10 827 1546 Agwar KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 t G On Ac 275
02-Nov-10 828 1495 Rakesh KAl Clv MH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac 150
02-Nov-10  8:28 1536 Agaraim KAl Crv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac 150
02-Nov-10 829 1530 Suresh warma KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac 275
02-Nov-10"  8:29 1374 Raj Kumar KAI Crv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac 275
02-Nov-10  8:30 1372 Rajashekar KAI CIv MA 275 1800 I G On Ac 275
02-Nov-10 830 1268 Asalam PPR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac 250
02-Nov-10  9:00 1688 Bhagyamma  YAK CIvV FH 13G 18:00 I G On Ac 130
02-Nov-10  9:01 1695 M.Saraswathi YAK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac 130
02-Nov-10  9:01 1482 Yakoob.M YAK CIv CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac 300
02-Nov-10  9:02 1658 Guru Swamy YAK Qv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
02-Nov-10  9:02 1687 Ramchandra YAK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac 275
02-Nov-10 9:03 1659 Duryodhan YAK  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac 275
02-Nov-10 903 1660 Krishna YAK  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac 275
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

02-Nov-10 - 9:04 1690 Somaiah YAK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
02-Nov-10  9:04 1692 Naidu YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
02-Nov-10  9:05 (485 Padma YAK Qv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
02-Nov-10  9:05 1489 Tulasiamma YAK  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac 130
02-Nov-10  9:06 1479 Srinu YAK  Civ MA 275 1800 ! CA Z)ef 275
02-Nov-10  9:06 1488 Gouramma YAK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 CA D 130
02-Nov-10  9:07 1715 Rampal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 I F < On Ac, 175
02-Nov-i0  9:07 1714 Sanjeev - JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I F On Ac. 300
02-Nov-t0  9:08 1726 Mahindar Pan JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 F On Ac. 175
02-Nov-t0  9:08 1755 Janardhan Pras JAN TIL cT 300 18:00 I F On Ac. 300
02-Nov-10  9:09 1723 Surjeet JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I F On Ac. 300
02-Nov-10  9:09 1713 Jay Prakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 F On Ac 300
02-Nov-10 910 771 Rampal Yadav JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
02-Nov-10  9:10 1725 Hirawan JAN TIL MH £75 18:00 | F On Ac. 175
02-Nov-10 9:11 1728 Sindrajeet JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I F On Ac. 300
02-Nov-10  9:11 1673 Biswajith KMR ELE MA 250 18:00 I G- On Ac. 250
02-Nov-10 9:12 1669 Abdhul KMR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 G On Ac. 160
02-Nov-10  9:12 1757 LLingaRaju KMR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 CA /D{ 160
02-Nov-10 9:13 1556 K.Mohan Rao KMR ELE CT 300 18:00 1 CA "ye{ 300
02-Nov-10  9:13 1643 Shamala MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 ! CA D}pt/ 140
02-Nov-10  9:14 1032 Vemkatamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 t CA Depr. 140
02-Nov-10  9:14 1040 Narasimha MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA %p/ 160
02-Nov-10  9:15 1749 Sowraiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 Ca v
02-Nov-10  9:15 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA
02-Nov-t0  9:16 1077 Shantamma MAN  EAR FH 14¢ 18:00 I CA
02-Nov-t0  9:16 1037 Lachumaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA
02-Nov-10  9:17 1023 Kondaiah MAN EAR = MH 160 18:00 1 CA .
02-Nov-10  9:17 444 Y Narasiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA )}Cpt/ . 160
02-Nov-10 9:18 1025 Hamsha MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA 7 Dept. 140
02-Nov-10 9:18 9044 Temporary Car KAl Clv MH 150 18:60 1 F On Ac. 150
02-Nov-1¢  9:19 9046 Temporary Car KAI CIv MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
02-Nov-10  9:19 9045 Temporary Car KAI Civ MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
02-Nov-10  9:20 9047 Temporary Car KAI Civ MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. I50
02-Nov-10  9:20 9048 Temporary Car KAl Civ MH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac, 150
02-Nov-10  9:21 9049 Temporary Car KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
02-Nov-10 9:21 9050 Temporary Car KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 it F On Ac. 130
02-Nov-10  9:22 9051 Temporary Car KAl v FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac 130
02-Nov-10"  9:22 9052 Temporary Car KAl Cly FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
02-Nov-10  9:23 1700 Vijay HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 t F iT/ByV 0
02-Nov-1 9:24 1708 Ramullu HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 [ F Nk By v 0
02-Nov-1¢ 924 1702 Bhassappa HAN  PAI MH 0 18:00 I F Nil+By v 0
02-Nov-10 9:25 1710 B.Hanumanth HAN  PAl CcT 0 18:00 I F M 0
02-Nov-10 925 1699 A Makicsh HAN PAI MA 0 18:00 I F }K 0
02-Nov-10  9:26 1704 B.Raju HAN PAl }ﬂf\ 0 18:00 1 F #F By V 0
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Date
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-£0
02-MNov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-1¢
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
(2-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-1¢
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-1¢
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10
02-Nov-10

In

9:26
927
9:27
9:28
9:28
29
9:29
930
9:30
9:31
93t
9:32
9:32
9:33
9:33
9:34
9:34
@35
9:35
9:36
9:36
9:37
9:37
9:38
9:38
9:39
939
9:40
9:40
941
942
9:42
9:43
9:43
944
9:44
9:45
945
G:46
9:46
9:47
9:47
9:48

1D
1299
1704
1698
1733
1737
1731
1732
1722
1772
1505
1729
1747
1730
1490
1769
1770
1768
1743
1762
1761
1763
1369
1572
1754
1766
1765
1205
1206
1207
1208
1210
[209
1211
1166
1167
1168
1169
1170
1348
1349
1350
1220
1221

Name Cont
Shidhu HAN
Raju HAN
Narsing Raoc HAN
Kanthram IBA
Basanth IBA
Kamraj IBA
Suman IBA
Naresh.| TAN
Shoban TAN
SK.Sameerkha TAN
Hyder TAN
Elias TAN

Stayanarayana TAN
Tanveer Khan TAN
Sushanth RS
Srimanth DRS
Dilip Ranjan § DRS
B.Chandram  BC

Surrendhar BC

Chaitram BC
Pradeep BC
V.Balreddy POC
Rajeev POC
Srinu POC
G.Shivaji GVR

Raidu Rao GVR
G.Krishna GKR
R.Babu Rao GKR
B.Venkatesh ~ GKR
G.Srinivas GKR

Sujatha GKR
G.Vijay GKR
Shashi GKR
K.Krishna KK
Prasacd KK
Ravi KK
Pentaiah KK
Krishna KK

A Ramullu RAM
A Prabhakar  RAM
B.Ramaulttu RAM
B.Madava Red CHYV
Venkat Reddy CHV

Type

PAI
PAI
PAl
WAP
WAP
WAP
WAP
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
TIL
TAN
TIL
TiL
ELE
ELE
ELE
TIL
TIL
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
HAC
HAC
HAC
HAC
HAC
CAR
CAR
CAR
HAC

Skill

MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
CT

MA
MaA
cr

cT

MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
CcT

HM
MA
MA
FH

MA
MH
cT

MH
ME
MH
MH
cT

MA

Wage

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

250

230
250
150
250
300
250
250
300
300
300
300
175
250
230
250
175
300
300
300
200
200
130
200
150
300
275
275
275
275
300

Qut

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
£8:060
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
£8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:0D
18:00
18:00
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Attn Amount
e
./}T 250
A b 150
/ E IobrWork 250
E/F On Ac 250
F On Ac. 150
)/F On Ac 250
;I/G On Ac. 300
/ On Ac, 250
I;C: On Ac. 250
/T/ On Ac. 300
//: On Ac. 300
) % On Ac. 300
V On Ac. 30
F On Ac, 1175
)/G On Ac. 250
/ On Ac.
f On Ac.
/g On Ac.
J/G On Ac.
)/ On Ac.
Q}GV On Ac.
]/G On Ac.
‘1/6 On Ac.
/ On Ac.
//G‘ On Ac:
f‘/F On Ac.
)/F On Ac.
/ F On Ac,
J/F On Ac.
J/F On Ac.
,JA On Ac. 275
}/G On Ac. 300
)/G On Ac. 250
)/ G On Ac. 250
‘_,/l/ g On Ac. 275
G On Ac. 275
CHECKED
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GMG-I1 Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 03-Nov-1  To Date: 3/11/10

o~k

Date in 11)] Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
03-Nov-10  6:00 1366 Gopi GKR  CEN MH 130 18:00 ING On Ac. 225
03-Nov-10  6:01 1425 Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 I.DG On Ac. 225
03-Nov-10  6:01 1234 Sukdev GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 £ G On Ac. 300
03-Nov-10  6:02 1527 Hari GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 [.5) G On Ac. 300
03-Nov-10  6:02 1528 Dimbar GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1LY\ G On Ac. 300
03-Nov-10  6:03 1235 Govardhan GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 l; G On Ac. 300
03-Nov-10  6:03 1232 Saibaba.D GKR  CEN MA 200 13:00 1.3%3G On Ac. 300
03-Nov-10  6:04 1365 Tula Ram GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 l:) G On Ac. 225
03-Nov-10  6:04 1239 Virendra GKR  CEN MH 150 £8:00 1.NG On Ac. 223
03-Nov-10  6:05 1526 Nakul GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.§)G On Ac. 300
03-Nov-10  6:05 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 LRAG On Ac. 300
03-Nov-10  6:06 1623 Kurma Rao GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 1.3(3 On Ac. 300
03-Nov-10  6:06 1524 Mohan GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5 G On Ac. 225
03-Nov-16 6:07 1624 Jani GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 ].?)G On Ac. 300
03-Nov-10 6:07 1625 Chinna GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 !.!. G On Ac. 300
03-Nov-10  6:08 1626 Ravi GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 [.; G On Ac. 300
03-Nov-10  6:08 1627 Sawariah GKR  ROD MH 150 18:00 1.3 G On Ac. 223
03-Nov-10  6:09 1628 Mukudha GKR ROD MH 150 18:00 l.D G On Ac. 225
03-Nov-10  6:09 1630 Srinu GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 1.3 G On Ac. 300
03-Nov-10  6:10 1632 E.Srinu. GKR ROD MA 200 E8:00 1.5) G On Ac. 300
03-Nov-10  6:10 1631 Jagadish GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 I.S) G On Ag, 300
03-Nov-10  6:11 1633 Ayappa GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 1.3 G On Ac, 300
03-Nov-10 611 1634 Giri GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 1.53YG On Ac.
03-Nov-10  6:12 1635 Laxminaryana GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 I.S)G On Ac.
03-Nov-i0  8:00 1355 Dilip AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 G On Ac.
03-Nov-t0  8:01 1462 Narsing AND  Clv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac.
03-Nov-t0  8:01 154 Shanth Kumar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac, ’ 275
03-Nov-10  8:02 1411 Janaki AND CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
03-Nov-10  8:02 1188 Omprakash Ya AND CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
03-Nov-10  8:03 (303 Akilesh Prasad AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
03-Nov-10 8:03 1679 Rajesh AND CIV MA o275 1800 1 G On Ac. 275
03-Nov-10  8:04 1367 Kishore AND  CIV MA 275 1800 I G On Ac. 275
03-Nov-10  8:04 1467 Anasurva AND Clv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
03-Nov-10  8:05 1246 Kishore AND  CIV MH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
03-Nov-10 805 1575 Lalith Kumar AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
03-Nov-10  8:06 1245 Brijesh AND  CIv MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
03-Nov-t0  8:06 1513 Rohan AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
03-Nov-10  8:07 1203 Manohar AND  CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
03-Nov-10 8:07 1406 Mikhilesh AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 2175
03-Nov-16 8:08 1190 Prem AND  CIV MA 275 1800 I G On Ac. 275
03-Nov-10  8:08 1191 Dayanand AND  CIv T 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
03-Nov-10  8:09 1192 Rupalal AND  Crv MA 275 18:00 G On Ac. 275
03-Nov-10 809 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND  CIV MZTS 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skilt  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

03-Nov-10  8:10 1466 Dhanawar AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
03-Nov-10  8:10 1254 Ram Laxman AND CIV MA 275 1%:.00 1 G On Ac. 275
03-Nov-10  8:11 1186 Bharath Patel AND ClIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
03-Nov-10 811 1410 Trilok AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
03-Nov-10 812 1302 Subhash AND QCiv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
03-Nov-10 812 1204 Urmila AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
03-Nov-10 813 1301 Katwari AND  Civ MA 275 18:00 b G On Ac. 275
03-Nov-10  8:13 1680 Harindhar AND  CiV MH 130 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
(3-Nov-10  8:14 1199 Deepak AND  CHV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac, ) 150
03-Nov-10  8:14 1197 Dhaneshwara AND  CiV MH 150 18:00 [ F On Ac. 150
03-Nov-t0  8:15 1412 Heera Singh AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
03-Nov-t0  8:15 1408 Sukhanand AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
03-Nov-10 816 1200 Prakash Chand AND CJV MH 150 18:00 1 CA ept. 150
03-Nov-10  8:16 540 Vishau AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA Dept. 275
03-Nov-10  8:17 549 Urmila KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 G ¥ On Ac. 130
03-Nov-16  8:17 1474 Lalitha KAl civ FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
03-Nov-10 8:18 1383 Anushaiah KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
03-Nov-10 8:18 1375 Nisha KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
03-Nov-10 8:19 1494 Nandulal KAL vy MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 273
03-Nov-10  8:19 1370 Kaileshwar KAL Cv CT 360 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
03-Nov-10  8:20 1371 Omeshwar KAI CIv HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
03-Nov-10 820 1495 Rakesh KAI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac

03-Nov-10 821 1429 Nandhu KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac

03-Nov-10 821 1379 Manoj KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 G On Ac

03-Nov-10  8:22 1535 Pinki KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac

03-Nov-10 822 1532 Gouardan war KAl Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac

03-Nov-10  8:23 1405 Kamleshwari KAl Civ FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac

03-Nov-10 823 1381 Rajesh KAl Cty MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac

03-Nov-10 824 1374 Raj Kumar KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac

03-Nov-10  8:24 1372 Rajashekar KAI CIvV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac

03-Nov-10  8:25 1373 Shameer KAI Clv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac

03-Nov-E0  8:25 1377 Latha KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
03-Nov-10  8:26 1382 Manrakan KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac, 150
03-Nov-10  8:26 1470 Gopal KAl Crv MA 275 1800 1 G On Ac. 275
03-Nov-1¢ 8:27 1555 Raimuna KAI Cv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
03-Nov-10 8:27 1533 Kamlesh kuma KAl Clv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
03-Nov-10  8:28 1268 Asalam PPR WEL MA 250 18:00 I F On Ac, 250
03-Nov-10 828 1688 Bhagyamma YAK (v FH 130 18:00 | F On Ac. 130
03-Nov-10 829 1695 M.Saraswathi YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
03-Nov-10  8:29 1658 GuruSwamy YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
03-Nov-10 830 1687 Ramchandra YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 ¥ On Ac. 275
03-Nov-10 830 1482 Yakoob.M YAK  CIV CT 300 18:00 I F On Ac. 300
03-Nov-10  3:31 1485 Padma YAK Qv FH 130 18:00 1 F Cn Ac, 130
03-Nov-10  8:31 1489 Tulasiamma YAK CIV F

130 18:00 ] On Ac.
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

03-Nov-10  8:32 1650 Somaiah YAK CIV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
03-Nov-10  8:32 1692 Naidu YAK  CKv MA 275 1800 I F On Ac. 275
03-Nov-t0  8:33 1659 Duryodhan YAK  CIV MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
03-Nov-10  8:33 1660 Krishna YAK  CIv MA 275 18:00 P F On Ae: 275
03-Nov-F0  8:34 14838 Gouramma YAK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 CA Afi‘y 130
03-Nov-10 834 1479 Srinu YAK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 CA )t{ 275
03-Nov-10  9:00 1671 Dhanalaxmi MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dept/ 140
03-Nov-10  9:01 1444 Y Narasiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA v}ept./- 160
03-Nov-10  9:01 1643 Shamala MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ‘291)[/ 140 .
03-Nov-10  9:02 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 20:00 lq CA gf 240 »
03-Nov-10  9:02 1749 Sowraiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Lot 160
03-Nov-10  9:03 1025 Hamsha MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA )e{ 1490
03-Nov-10  9:03 1077 Shantamma MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 QA )e/ 140
03-Nov-10  9:04 1040 Narasimha MAN  EAR MH 166 20:00 1.5 CA 21“/ 240
03-Nov-10  9:04 1032 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 140 20:00 1.5 CA )e( 210
03-Nov-10  9:05 1037 Lachumaiah MAN EAR MH 160 20:00 I.;) CA ""B}p( 240
03-Nov-10  9:05 %044 Temporary Car KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
03-Nov-10 9:06 9045 Temporary Car KAl CIv MEH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
03-Nov-t0  9:06 9051 Temporary Car KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac.

03-Nov-F0  9:07 9052 Temporary Car KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac.

03-Nov-10  9:07 9053 Temporary Car KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 I F On Ac.

03-Nov-10  9:08 9055 Temporary Car KA CIv FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac.

03-Nov-10  9:08 9054 Temporary Car KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac.

03-Nov-t0  9:09 9056 Temporary Car KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 I F On Ac.

03-Nov-10  9:09 9057 Temporary Car KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 I F On Ac.

03-Nov-10 %10 1763 Pradeep BC TIL MH 175 18:00 I F On Ac.

03-Nov-10  9:10 1762 Surrendhar BC TAN MA 300 18:00 I F On Ac.

03-Nov-10 9}l 1743 B.Chandram BC TIL CT 300 18:00 I F On Ac.

03-Nov-10  9:[1 1761 Chaitram BC TIL MA 300 18:00 (I On Ac.

03-Nov-10  9:12 1704 B.Raju HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 I F H/ByV 0
03-Nov-10  9:12 1710 B.Hanumanth HAN  PAl cT 0 18:00 1 F "/Nﬂ!/B:V 0
03-Nov-10 913 170t Raju HAN  PAj MA 0 18:00 1 F VMVV 0
03-Nov-10  9:13 1698 MNarsingRao HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 | F Y NHT By v 0
03-Nov-10  9:14 1733 Kanthram IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F o ! ByV 0
03-Nov-16  9:14 1737 Rasanth IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F [NK::V 0
03-Nov-10 9:15 1731 Kamraj IBA WAP MA 0 18:00 1 F i/ By V ]
03-Nov-1¢  9:15 1732 Suman IBA WAP MA 0 18:00 1 F /By vV 4]
03-Nov-1¢ 9:16 1728 Sindraject JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
03-Nov-10  9:16 1725 Hirawan JAN TIL. MH 175 18:00 I F On Ac. 175
03-Nov-10  9:17 1771 Rampal Yadav JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 i F On Ac. 300
03-Nov-10  9:17 1723 Surjeet JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I F On Ac. 300
03-Nov-10 918 1713 Jay Prakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I F On Ac. 300
03-Nov-10  9:18 1715 Rampal JAN Tit. MH 175 18:00 I F On Ac. 175
03-Nov-10  9:19 1727 Rampal JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Atin lock  Payment Amount
03-Nov-10 919 1755 Janardhan Pras JAN TH. CT 300 18:00 “E

On Ac, 300
03-Nov-10  9:20 1714 Sanjeev JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 {%/ On Ac. 300
03-Nov-10 9:20 1348 A.Ramully RAM CAR CT 300 18:00 -G On Ac. 300
03-Nov-10 921 1349 A Prabhakar RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 51)(}) On Ac. 250
03-Mov-10  9:21 1350 B.Ramullu RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 _]A On Ac. 250
03-Nov-10 922 1515 DharmaRao GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 )/G On Ac, 200
03-Nov-10 9122 1516 BheemaRao.G GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 ‘:I/G On Ac. 200
03-Nov-10  9:23 1518 Sudhakar GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 G On Ac. 200
03-Nov-10.  9:23 1517 Ramanaiah GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 }/G On Ac. 200
03-Nov-10 9:24 1519 T.Krishna GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 ‘/G On Ac. 200
03-Nov-10  9:24 1209 G.Vijay GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 Q/G On Ac. 200
03-Nov-10  9:25 121 Shashi GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 //G On Ac. 150
03-Nov-10 9:25 1212 Krishna GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 7 G On Ac, 200
03-Nov-10 9:26 1213 Chinni GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 ;‘/G On Ac. 130
03-Nov-10  9:26 1205 G.Krishna GKR  CEN cT 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
03-Nov-10.  9:27 1206 RBabuRao GKR CEN HM 300 18:00 !}GL On Ac. 300
03-Nov-10  9:27 1207 8B.Venkatesh GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 /4 On Ac. 200
03-Nov-10  9:28 1208 G.Srinivas GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 bﬂ. On Ac. 200
03-Nov-10  9:28 1220 B.MadavaRed CHY  HAC MH 275 18:00 /l/G On Ac. 275
03-Nov-0  9:29 1221 Venkat Reddy CHV  HAC MH 275 18:00 b)/G On Ac. 275
03-Nov-10 929 1729 Hyder TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 ﬁ On Ac. 250
03-Nov-10  9:30 1730 Stavanarayana TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 )/F On Ac. 250
03-Nov-10  9:30 1747 FElias TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 ;{/l‘ On Ac, 150
(3-Nov-10  9:31 1691 Kondal Rao TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 /I/F On Ac. 250
03-Nov-10  9:31 1505 SK.Sameerkha TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 i/F On Ac. 250
03-Nov-10 932 1490 Tanveer Khau TAMN  PLU CT 300 18:00 ‘}/ﬁ On Ac. 300
03-Nov-10  9:32 1491 Saleem TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 VF On Ac. 250
03-Nov-10  9:33 1369 V.Balreddy POC  ELE MA 250 18:00 G On Ac. 250
03-Nov-10  9:33 1498 Sadhar Khan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 j/l‘ On A, 300
03-Nov-10  9:33 1572 Rajeev POC ELE MA 250 18:00 Z/G On Ac. 250
03-Nov-10  9:34 1754 Srinu POC ELE MA 250 18:00 J/G On Ac. 250
03-Nov-10 9:34 1133 Pochaiah.R POC  ELE CT 300 18:00 /l/ On Ac. 300
03-Nov-10  9:35 1765 Raidu Rao GVR TIL MA 300 18:00 Z}F, On Ac. 300
03-Nov-10__ 9:35 1766 G.Shivaji GVR  TIL MH 175 £8:00 4 On Ag, 175
03-Nov-10 9:36 1773 Susanth ™ — DRS PLU MAa=""" 0 18:00 \_/i/G On Ac. 0) -
G3-Nov-10_ 9:36- 1770 ~Srimanth DRS=PLU  MA > 250 18.00 7G —  OnAc 250
03-Nov-10 9:37 1769 Sushanth BRS  PLU MA 250 18:00 :A/G On Ac. 250
03-Nov-10  9:37 1768 Dilip Ranjan S DRS 300 18:00 .!/G On Ac. 300
03-Nov-10 9:38 1772 Shoban TAN 150 18:00 }/G On Ac, 150

Certified by:
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GMG-II Attndence Payment Report From: 29/10/10 Tor 31110

Contractor Name A.Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing)
Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (16 detail records) Sum Eb \@} 600
0

Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = A_Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing) (16 detai  Sem

Contractor Name A.Ramullu (Carpenter)

Payment Type On Ac. / )
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 4250 f
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramuliu (Carpenter) (17 detail records)  Sum 4250
Contractor Name B.Chandram (Marble) _

Payment Type Dept. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 1800
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Chandram {Marble) {6 detail records) Sum 1800
Contractor Name B.Chandram (Tiles Work)

Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (31 detail records) Sum 8300
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = B.Chandram (Tiles Work) (31 detail recor  Sum 8300
Contractor Name B.Hanumanth (Painting Work)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (39 detail records) Sum a @ \0

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Hanumanth (Painting Work) (39 detail Sum

Contractor Name Ch.Venkat Narasimh Reddy (Hackin
Payment Type On Ac. '
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 1100
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Ch. Venkat Narasimh Reddy (Hacking W  Sum 1100
t

Contractor Name Dayanand (Civil Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (16 detail records) Sum 3380 !
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. {149 detail records) Sum 32443
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Dayanand (Civil Work) (165 detait record Sum 35825
Contractor Name Dilip Rawnjan Swain (Plumbing Work)
Payment Type On Ac. =TT
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 24090
04 November, 2010 Certified by: ' Ceftified b Page 1 of 3
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Summary for 'Contractor Name’ = Dilip Ranjan Swain (Plumbing Work) {10

Sum 2400

Contractor Name - G.Krishna (Certring Work)

Sum 30510 /

Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (124 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Krishna (Centring Work) (124 detail re

Sum 30510

Contractor Name - G.Mannem (Earth Work) -
Payment Type Dept. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (37 detail records) Sum 53850
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (37 detail records) Sum M0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (74 detail recor  Sum
Contractor Name G.Venktateswar Rao (Tiles Work)

Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum 4050
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Venktateswar Rao (Tiles Work) (16 det  Sum 4050

Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles Work) :
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for "Payment Type’ = On Ac. (37 detail records) Sum 97251
Summary for *Contracter Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles Work) (37 detat Sum 9725
Contractor Name K.Krishna (Hacking Work)

Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 1400
Summiary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking Work) (5 detail recor  Sum 1400
Contractor Name K. Mohan Rao (Electrician)
Payment Type . Dept. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum 870 £~
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 1830 /
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = K.Mohan Rao (Electrician) (12 detail rec  Sum 2700
Contractor Name Kaileshwar (Civil Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (3 detail records) Sum 575
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type’ = On Ac. (154 detail records) Sum 30560
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kaileshwar (Civil Work) (157 detail recor  Sum NSS
| Certifiedby: ertitied by:
04 November, 2010 : u \/\’ Page 2 of 3
! . - ASst. Admin Manager
Project Manager/Engg
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Contractor Name M Yakoob (Civil Work)

Payment Type Dept. /
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 121
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (58 detail records) Sum 12285
Summary for 'Contracter Name’ = M. Yakoob (Civil Work) (64 detail record  Sum. 13500
Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar(Welder) 7
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 1400
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar(Welder) {6 detail recor  Sum £400
Contractor Name Pochaiah. B (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (23 detail records) Sum 5950
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Pochaiah.B (Electrician) {23 detail record  Sum 5950
Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work) 7
Payment Type Job Work >/
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work {3 detail records) Sum 1200
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (32 detail records) Sum 7800 .
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work} (37 detail  Sum $000
Contractor Name V. Phanidhar (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (6 detail records) Sum £37
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanidhar {Electrician) (6 detail record  Sum 370

Grand Total 176205

Certified by: ertified by:
Project Manager/Engg. Alst. Aimin Manager
MODI VENTURES MO VENTURES
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GMG-IUI Building Material Payment Report

From: 29/10/10 To: 3/11/10
Supplier Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type 20 mm Metal in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
30-Oct-10 i1:59 400 AP16TX 2160 19.76 7904
Summary for ‘M'aterial Type' = 20 mm Metal in cft {1 detail record) ' o
Sum 400 7904
Material Type Baby Chips in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount /
03-Nov-10 12:38 400 AP16TX 2160 12,136 4834 .4
Summary tor 'Material Type' = Baby Chips in cfi (| detail record)
Sum 400 4854.4
Material Type Stone dust in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
Ot-Nov-10 8:10 400 AP13V (944 13.176 52704
02-Nov-10 10:46 400 AP13V 0944 13.176 52704 /
03-Nov-10 19:44 400 AP16TX 2160 13.176 5270.4
Summary for 'Material Type' = Stone dust in cft (3 detait records)
Sum 1200 15811.2
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sai Vishal Enterprises (5 detail records)
Sum 2000 28569.6
Supplier Sri Laxmi Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand Amarvathi BL
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
30-Oct-10 [0:35 23.1 AP29TA 7759 936 21621.6 )
Summal;y for ‘Material Tygie' = Fine Sand Amatvathi BL (I detail record)' . . .
Sum 23.1 21621.6
Material Type Fine Sand V1) B.LL
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
01-Nov-10 9:33 22.87 AP29TA 7759 936 21406.32
03-Nov-10 10:00 28.28 AP29TA 9369 936 26470.08
Summa'r'y for "Material Type' = Fine Sand VI3 B.L (2 detail records) '
Sum 5115 47876.4
Material Type Red Bricks in Nos
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
02-Nov-10 [7:31 6000 AP29U 3573 3.068 18408
Summary for "Material Type'= Red Bricks in Nos (1 detail record)
Sum 6000 /_\ 18408
Certified by: ertified by:
04 Noventber, 2010 Page 1 of 2
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')Summary for 'Supplier' = Sri Laxmi Enterprises (4 detail records)

Sum 6074.25 87906
Supplier Sri Sai Bhaskara Enterprises
Material Type Baby Chips in ¢ft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
02-Nov-10 14:18 300 AP29V 9330 10 3000
.Suminary for 'Material Type‘ = Baby Chips in ¢ft (I detail record) . . o
Sum 300 3000
Material Type Stone dust in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate /(mount
29-Oct-10 14:20 300 AP29U 9330 : 11.66 ! 3498
Summary for "Material Type' = Stone dust in cAl {1 detail record) . o
Sum 300 3498
Summary for "Supplier' = $ri Sai Bhaskara Enterprises (2 detail records)
Sum 600 6498
Grand Tota! 8674.25 122973.6

Project Manager/Engg.
Asst. in Manager
MODI VENTURES MODI ENTURES
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GMG-II Hire Payment Report From: 29/10/10 To: 3/11/10

Equipment Owner K.Manoj Kumar

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
29-Oct-10 Tractor APOAA 9102 t 170 Per Trip 170
29-0ct-10 | Tractor APO4A 9102 f 170 Per Trip 170
29-0ct-10 Tractor APO4A 9102 I 170 Per Trip 170
29-0ct-10 Tractor APO4A 9102 t 170 Per Trip 170
26-Oct-10  Tractor APQ4A 9102 [ 170 Per Trip 170
30-Oct-10  Tractor APJ4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
30-Oct-10  Tractor APD4A 9102 L 170 Per Trip 170
02-Nov-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
02-Nov-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
02-Nov-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
02-Nov-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
03-Nov-t0  Tractor APQ4A 9102 | 170 Per Trip 170
(3-Nov-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 | 170 Per Trip 176
03-Nov-10  Tractor APO4A G102 ! 170 Per Trip 170
03-Nov-10  Tractor APO4A 6102 1 170 Per Trip 170
03-Nov-10  Tractor APG4A 9102 I 170 Per Trip 170
03-Nov-10  Fractor AP(}MA 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
Surﬁméry for 'Vehicle Owner' = K. Manoj Kumar (17 detail re  Sum 17 28904
Grand Total 17

2890
-

Cdrtified

e

Admin Manager
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Siock Statement [as per format in Circular o, 543 {¢)] o
Stock Register: _ Plumbing - Gl & PVC Stock Register
_C_o_mpany_ _ _ Modi Ventures
Project: i Gulmohar Gardens .
Phase L ) . :"
Prepared by: _ _ ‘N.Raj Kumar
Date: ; 03.11.2010
S No ltem Balance Quantity ©  Value Amount
.Gl Material _
tBall Cork 1/2" in nos. ! 185.00 185
2 Ball Valve 1/2” in nos. I 387.00 387
3 G L~ Coupling I 1/2" in nos. ' 1 44.00 44
4:G.l.- Coupling | 1/4" in nos. 0 33.00 - -
5:G.1- Coupling 1" in nos. 2 2200 44
6 G.1- Coupling 172" in nos. 57 1000 570
7 G.L.- Coupling 2" in nos. 7 67.00 469
8 G- Coupling 3/4" in nos. _ ‘ 0 16.00 -
9IG .- Elbow 1 1/2" in nos. 1 65.00 635
10:G.L.- - Elbow 1 1/4" in nos. 7 0: 48.00 -
11 G.L- Elbow 1" in nos. - 121 3100 - 3,751
. 12/G.L- Elbow 1/2" in nos, 0 11.00 -
13G. I Elbow 2" in nos. o 0 99.00 -
' 14.G.L- Elbow 3/4" in nos. 0. 1700 -
t5:G.h- - Nipple all sizes 1" in nos. _ 15 22.00 330
16 G L- Nipple all sizes 1/2" in nos. 109 1200 1.308
17 G.I- Nipple all sizes 3/4" in nos. 2 16.00 32
~ 18.G.L- Pipe | 172" (20 fi iength) in nos. , I 97800 978
‘ 19:Gii.- Pipe 1 1/4" (20 ft length) in nos. 0:  766.00 -
201G Pipe 1" (20 ft length) in nos. o _ 45 838.00 37,710
21'G.L- Pipe 172" (20 ft [ength) in nos. _ _ 0 406.00 - -
22:G.1.- Pipe o (20 ft length) in nos. 0 1.404.00 ‘ -
23 G.1.- Pipe 3/4" (20 ft length) in nos. 5 541.00 2,705
24 G L.- Plug I 122" in nos. 3 40.00 120
25 G.L- Plug | 1/4" in nos. 0 3300 -
26 G.L- Plug 1" in nos. i5 19.00 28s
_ 27/G.L- Plug 1/2" in nos. _ ' 69 600 414
. 28/GL~ Plug 2" in nos. , 0 63.00 -
| 29/Gl-Plug 34" innos. ; B 2000 g
~ 30:G.L- Reducer 1 1/2" in nos. R ' 6 4600 276
~ 31:G.L- Reducer 1 1/4" in nos. 0 2400 -
32 G.1- Reducer 1" in nos. 27 74.00 1.998
33 G.1.- Reducer 1/2" in nos. 13 16.00 208
34:G.L- Reducer 2" in nos. 4 70.00 280
35 G.1.- Reducer 3/4"innos. _ 0 17.00 -
36,G.l- Tee 1 12" innos. S0 87.00 -
37:G.A.- Tee | 1/4" in nos. _ 0 63.00° -
38,G.L- Tee 1" in nos. _ 10 44.00 440 |
39:G.1.- Tee 1/2" in nos. ) 28 1700 476
40 G.I- Tee 2" in nos, 18 139.00 2,502
41 G.1.- Tee 3/4" in nos. 8 30.00 240
42 G.L- Union | 1/2" in nos. 6 128.00 768
43 G.L- Union | 1/4" in nos, 0 102.00 -
44 G.L- Union 1" in nos. 79 70.00 5530
45:G.1.- Union 1/2" in nos. , 25 3000 750
46/ G.L- Union 2" in nos. _ S 12 195.00 2,340
47:G.L- Union 3/4" in nos. 51 46.00 2,346
: ~ Ce Hf?ed?y | CHECKED
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43:Gate Valve 1 1/2" in nos. 2. 1.540.00 3,080
49 Gate Valve 1 1/4" in nos. 0 1.122.00 -
50 Gate Valve 1" in nos. 2 814.00 1,628
51 Gate Valve 172" in nos. 0 387.00 -
~52:Gate Valve 2" in nos. 0 225700 .
53 Gale Valve 3/4" in nos. 40 56700 T 22,680
o |PVC SWR Pipes ) R
1 Lubricant in its 3.75;_ 102,00 357
2 pVC 3 Bend 45 in nos. 0 24.00 -
*3.PVC 3" Bend Plain in nos. 0 28.00 -
4 PVC 3" Bend with door in nos. 10 40.00 400
5 PVC 3" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 74 43.00 3,182
6 PVC 3" Coupler in nos. 48 2200 1,056
77 PVC 3" Floor Trap in nos. 27. 50.00 1,350
8 'PVC 3" Nani Trap in nos. 0: . 4100 -
9 PVC 3" Pipe Double Socket i in nes. 290 157.00 4,553
_ [0 PVC 3" Pipe Single Socket in nos. 8 143.00 . L144
Lk PVC 3" Rubber ring in nos. 0 5.00 -
12.PVC 3" Tee Plain in nos. 29 38,00 1,102
13 PVC 3" Tee with door in nos. 5 43.00 215
14 PVC 3" Y (single & double) Plain in nos. _ 0 45.00 -
15 PVC3"Y (single & double) with door in nos, 2 56.00 112
16 PVC 3"C1amps in nos. 141 10.00 1.410
17°PVC 4" Bend 45 in nos. 18 3900 702
18 PVC 4" Bend Plain in nos. 23 47.00 1,175
 19:PVC 4° Bend with door in nos. 14 64.00 896
20 PVC 4" Clamps in nos. 10, 10.00 IOO_
20 PVC 4" Cleaning pipe with Door in nes. 13 75.00 : 975
_ 22 PVC4" Coupler innos. 20, 3400 680
23 PVC AT Floor Trap in nos. 0 50.00 -
24 PVC 4" Nani Trap in nos. 0. 4100 -
25 PVC 4" p trap in nos. 3. 12400 372
- 26 PVC 4" Plpe Double Socket in nos, 240 306.00 ; 7.344
~ 27:PVC 4" Pipe Single Socket in nos. 3, 28000 840
28:PVC 4" Rubber ring in nos. 0 7.00 -
29: "PVC 4" S trap in nos. 0: 11000 -
30 PVC 4" Tee Plain in nos. 3 6600 330
31pve 4" Tee with door in nos. 4 77.00 308
32|PVC 4" Y (single & double) Plain in nos. ‘ 0 84.00 -
33PVC4TY (single & double) with door in nos. 3 S0 10100 : -
_ 34'Solvent Cem_ent inlts 125" 121.00 - 1,513
'PVC - Rigid pipes ' ' -
I PVC-Rigid-Elbow-1 1/2" in nos 130 8.00 1.040
2 PVC-Rigid-Pipe- 1 1/2" in leng, 29 188.00 5,452
3 PVC-Rigid-Pipe-4" in leng. 0 670.00 -
4 PVC-Rigid-Tee-1 1/2" in nos 36 9.00 - 324
‘Total 132,147
) KED
Certlfied by: ertmed CHEC —
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 )]

Stock Remster

Sanitaryware & CP 1tt|ngs Stock Regtster _

MOD! VENTURES

Cc_m_-tpany ~ ‘Modi Ventures
Project: -Gulmohar Gardens
Phase: : Nt
Prepared by ~ N.Raj Kumar
Date: : 03.11.2010
S No Item - Balance Quantity Value Amount
,CP Fittings . |
_ 1°CP- Bib cock- in nos 14 533.00 7.462.00
~ 2{CP- Bottle trap- innos 0. 48100 -
~ 3;,CP-Jali with hole- innos 0, 78.00 -
~ 4;CP-Tali without hole- in nos 2. 78.00° 156,00
5 CP- Pillar cock- in nos 9 52900 476100
6 CP— Sl_lt_)wc_ar arm- in nos 5 296.00 1,480.00
7 CP- Shower head - in nos 5 41500 2,075.00
8.CP- Stop Cock-1/2" in nos - 15 213.00 3.195.00
9 CP- Tap Long body- in nos 0. 533.00 _ -
10 CP- Tap Short Body- in nos 4 358.00 1,432,060
__ 11 CP- Wall Mixer Bend- in nos 5. 55.00 . 27500
12 'CP- Wall MIXCI‘- in nos _ S‘_ ]7,9789.00_1 9,945.00
;”13 CP- Flange - in nos 0 85.00 o
14 PVC Connection 1.5 {t in Nos 9 4200 7‘7 378.00
{5:PVC Connection 2 ft in Nos 75200 364.00
16:CP Extension Nippie in Nos 0 33.00 -
17.CP Tap two in onc in nos 1 617.00 617.00
18°CP Waste couping in nos 13, 62.00 806.00
‘Sanitary : _ : -
1; S S Sink with drain board in nos 0 1,062.00 . -
2/S'S Sink in nos o : 0: 67700 .
_ 3[BWC (P-trap)- in nos 2, 510.00 1,020.00
4lEWC (S-ttap)- in nos 0 38000 -
5 PVC Flush tank- in nos 2 408.00 ° 816.00
6 Ceramic Ftush tank- in nos 0 562.00 -
~7:Orissa pan in nos 0 34400 -
8:Pedestal- in nos 22 506.00 11,£32.00
9 Pedstal wash basin- in nos 14 999.00 13.986.00
10 Seat Cover- in nos & 60000 4,800.00
11! Wash basin bracket- in Pair 0 11900 -
12 Wash Basin- in nos o0 493.00 -
_13 Loft Tank- in nos 0 93500 -
14 Bath Tub in nos 0 760.00 -
15 Anglo Indian WC in nos 0 1.341.00 .
Total 64.700.00
N
Certlfied by: Certified by
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (¢)}
Stock Register: Steel stock register
Company: :Modi Ventures
Project: :Gulmohar Gardens
Phase: . i -
Prepared by: N.Raj Kumar
Date: 03.11.2010
Balance in
number of  Weight of Total weight
SNo {tem __tods of 40°  40'vod in kgs in kes
1 Steel binding wire in kgs 600 - 600
2 Steel Rebar - 10 mm in kgs 40 150 300
~ 3:Steel Rebar - 12 mm in kgs _ 410 10.67 4,375
4:Stecl Rebar - 16 mm inkgs 180 1896 3.413
5 Steel Rebar - 20 mm in kgs 120 29.63 3,556
6:Steel Rebar - 25 mm in kgs 25 46.30 1.157
7:Steel Rebar - 30 mm in kgs - 66.67 -
8'Steel Rebar - § mm inkes - 800 4.50 3.600
Total 17.001.00
‘Amount . 646,037.86
SNo Item of lengts Value Amount
1/length in nos - 320 -
Hength in nos 35 240 8.400
{3:leniEth in nos - 132 -
4/length in nos - 180 -
5‘ljmm - 20" length in nos - 280 -
6 mm - 20" length in nos 38 360 13.680
7 x 1.5 mm - 20' length in n 10 360 3.600
8.x 2.7 mm - 20 length in no - 640 -
9:lenth in nos - 80 -
10.mm - 20 length in nos E - 480 -
3 Uimm-20 lengthinnos |- 28 360 10,080
12:- 20" length in nos ' - 280 .
13:- 20" length in nos - 640 - -
14 mm - 20’ length in nos 30 200 6.000
15 tength in nos 180 180 32.400
6 length in nos - 240 -
o ;Iength in nos - 60 -
18\18' length in nos - 340 -
Rqtal P : 74,160
S /\
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 {c))

Stock Register: Tools & General Material Stock Register
Company :Modi Ventures
Project: _.Gulmohar Gardens N
Phase 1 [ “ —————
Prepared by: ‘N, RaJ Kumar -
Date: 103.11.2010° :
SNo . Item Quantity 3 Value Amount - Used for Type
Screws
1:Fisher plug 5 mm in packets 8 45.00 360 -
2 Fisher plug in 6 mm packets 2 45.00. 990 o
3; Shcet metal screws 25 x 6 mm in nos . 4000 040 1,600 for electrical work gPan head
] 4 Sheo} metal screws 25 X 8 mm in nos | 0 0.40; - 5for gm[l fi ixing gShaved head“r
' -_-S‘Shoet metal screws 35 X 6 mm in nos_j S 0400 - ifor electrlcaE work Panhead
“6‘ Sheet meta] screws 50 X 6 mm innos’ 0. 0.40! - ‘for e]ectr;cal work Panhead N
7.8 screws - 19 X S mm in nos 0 0.40 - “for tower bolt _Pan head
8:SS screws - 25 x 6 mm in nos ) 0.40 - doot number plates ‘Pan head
~ 9i8S screws - 35 x § mm in nos 0 0.40 - door stopper Panhead
7 !Of Wood serews - 25 x 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 - for window hinges .Shaved head
. I1:Wood screws - 30 x 8 mm in nos 1200 0.40. 480 for door hinges  Shaved head
) 12 Wood SCrews - 35x 8 mm in nos 300 0.40: 120 -for PVC pipes :Shaved head B
]3 Coach Screws 35X 8 mm in nos 0, 0.40: -_;_for WC fi ficing .
‘Hardware o _ ?
_ 1 :Glass for louvers in nos 0: 16.00 -
2 Hinges 4" in nos 74 11.00 814
_3:Main door Mortise lock in nos 33 114700 37851
4 88 door handles 6” in nos 0 80.00 -
. 5:88 door stopper in nos 38 56.00° 2,128 ]
6 SS Tower bolt 4" in nos 0 60.00: - ;wmdows L
7 SS Tower bolt 6" in nos 0. 8000 . ifrench doors o ~
7 8 SS tubular lock in nos 0 330.00 -
9 SS wmdow hand[es 4" in nos 0 60.00: - .
_ Doors & Wood _ .
_ 1 Flush Doors 37" wide in nos 0 107454 -
_ 27Flush Doors 32" wide in nos 0 929.33 -
3;Flush Doors 26" wide in nos 1 755.08 755
) 7' 4 Flush Doors other sizes in nos 0 929.33 -
5Panel Doors 37" wide in nos 0 204374 -
_6LPaneI I_)oors 32" wide i in nos I 1767.56 24,746
7 Panel Doors 26" wide in nos 0. 1436.14. -
8:Panel Doors other sizes in nos 18 1767.56° 31816
9:Saf wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 7' 3" in nos 0 40328 .
~ 10:Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3" in nos 0 16688 -
11'Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2 x 3'6" in nos 0 194.69- -
12 Sal wood 5"x3"x 4 innos 0 333.75 -
13:8al wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos 0 584.06. -
14;Tcak_ wood 4" x 2 [/2" x 7' 3" in nos _' 0 75521 -
15 Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2° x 3' in nos 0 31250 -
16 Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 36" in nos 0 364.58 -
l7 Teak wood 5" x 3" x 4' in nos _ 0 62500 -
18 Teak wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos 0. 1093.75; -
Total : 101,660 -

Certified by:

oL

Certified ™ '_
i By
] Project Manager/Engg. A st. A in Manager
i MOD! VENTURES ENTURES

MO D1 VENTURES

-‘.--n-

CHEGKED

QUALITY/QUANTITY

871///0




General

Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (a)] o o
Stock Register: Tools & General Material Stock Register
Company: ‘Meodi Ventures
Project: o 7 -Guimohar Gardens
Phase: _ Ny
Prepared by: N.Raj Kumar
Date: : 03.11.2010
SNo . Ttem Balance Quantity Value Amount
~ |:Black Curing Pipe-3/4" in kgs ‘ 5. 3700 185
2 Bombay Broom- in nos 165 7.00: 1,155
3 Chisel flat- in nos ' - 4500 -
4 Coconut Broom- in nos 92 6.00 552
2 Consumables- Acid- in Ltrs 13 8.(_)0: 104
3:Crobars in nos , 4 39400 1,576
4'F”év1cof in Kgs _ ' - 110.00 | -
_ 5 Fruit packing covers in packets - 60000
B 73 GI Buc!ggt— fmpos P N 9000 7 ' 810
4 GIPots- in nos _ _ 6 7300 438
' 5.Gova rope- in bundles _ 10 16600 1,660
_6:Gumpas - big - in nos _ 16 122.00 1,952
B 4':Gumpas small - in nos _ 9 7700 693
5 Hammer all types in nos _ 7 28 95.00 2,660
~ 6iHold fast for doors in nos o 16 4200 67
~ 7iKabootar jali in bundies : 10, 11500 71,150
5:Labour Helmet female - in nos _ 52 5500 2,860
76 Laboul Helmet male- in nos ‘ 3 59:00 7 ' 2,301
7 Plastic Mug in nos ‘ _ - 1000 o
8. Poker bit in nos - ‘ 17 2800 . 476
6 Recron in packets _ 42 3400, 1428
7-Safety belt- in nos , 15 280,00 4200
8 Spade- in nos 10 84.00 840
~9:Sponge- in nos 13 700 791
7:Staff Helmet- in nos _ 32 124.00 - _ _3 968
8 Tile grout in kgs 22 . 35.00 770
9 ‘White cement in 25 kg in bags ' - 380.00 ' -
10, Janta Paste in in grams ) _ - 010 -
8 Araltide in gms : - 1.00 -
‘Total ' 31,241
Cement and Building Material :
SNo | ftem Balance Quantity  Value Amount
1:Cement 53 Grade in bags o - 18000 -
2 Cement PPC grade in bags 386 180.00 69,480
5 Corse sand in cft 22.00 -
3:Fine sand in cft 200 2400 4,800
4 Metal 20 mm in cft 300 22000 6,600
~__6.Robo sand in cft 500 18.00 9,000
7 Solid Blocks 4 300 1400 4,200
~ 8:Solid Blocks 6" 450, 20.00 9,000
9 Table brick 9"x4"x3" in nos - 200
“Total 103,080
- /‘\ PR - -
Certified by: ertified by\.‘) 1 CHECKED
fc_a_ / QUALITY/QUANTITY
Broi — \I\/ By Dt:
§ n?gglhd\fg:‘g?rmngg Assh Admin Manager ({? U}ID
URES MOD NTURES

ODt VENTURES

Page 1




UCHECKED

 QUALITYIQUANTITY

']u?\o

Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 ©F )
Stock Register: :E]ectrica] Stock Register
Company: ‘Modi Ventures
Project: _ ‘Guimohar Gardens - 1]
Prépared by; ) ) -N.Raj Kumar
Date: :03.11.2010
SNo . Item Balance Value Amount
1:PYC Conducting : _ :
2 Asbestos round cover 3"- in nos _ 28 3.0 84
3" Asbestos round cover 6"- in nos 0 5.0 -
4, Bends-25mm in nos , 114 30 3#
5" Deep Box - 25mm in nos o 394 4.0 2, 376
6 Fan Hooks in nos _ 174 18.0 3.132
7. Flexible pipe - 25mm in mts _ I 6.0 _ 6
8: Junction Box - 25mm in nos 360 40 1,440
9.PVC Pipe-1" £.2 mm in nos 153 27.0 4,131
10 PVC Pipe-1" 1.5 mm in nos f 744 340 25,296
11 'A'C sheets 2 x 2 in nos _ 0 50.0 -
~12:PVC strip connector in nos o 950 10.0 - 9,500
_ 13’Insulation Tape _ : L9 100 1919
Wires . : -
_ 1, Al Servive wire-3/20 in mis I 100 10
2. Al Servive wire-7/20 in mts 5 13.0 - 65
'3 Cu-Multistand wire-1/18 in bundles 0 492.0 -
4 Cu-Multistand wire-3/20 in bundles | 1.158.0 1,158
3 Cu-Mutltistand wire-7/20 in bundles 2 1.724.0 3.448
) 6 Telephone wire-2pair in bundles 2 466.0 932
7. TV wire-RG-6 in mts 0, 110 -
' 8:!()sqmmcablem mts 0 S 7L0 -
:Moedular Plates o o ‘ -
1; Modular plate- 12 way in nos ; 0 940 -
2; Modular plate-iway in nos 58 29.0 . 1,682
3. Modular plate-2 way in nos 149 29.0 4,321
4" Modular plate-dway in nos 3 44.0 352
5 Moedular plate-6way in nos 0 61.0 -
6. Modular plate-8way in nos : 0o 780 -
.. :Modulaar Switches, Etc. o -
1 Modulai Bell Switches-6A in nos 5 4.0 220
_ 2iModular Switch blank plates in nos 0 10.0 -
 3:Modular Socket-15A in nos S 9 81.0 729
4 Modu]ar Socket-6A in nos _ 0 180 . -
5 Modulai Step Dimmer- in nos ! 149.6 149
6 Modular Switch-15A in nos 0 50.0 -
7-Modular Switch-20A in nos 0 55.0 -
8 Modular Telephone jack- in nos 7 24 410 984
9 Modu]ar TV Secket- in nos _ 1 4.0 41
| iMS Boxes . L T
1 Metal box-12 way in nos - 7 27 156.0 - 1,512
2 Metal box-lway in nos 7 0 13.0° -
3 Metal box-2way in nos 92 14.0 . 1,288
4 Metal box-4way in nos 51 21.0 1O
5 Metal box-6way in nos 48 30.0 1440
6 Metal box-8way in nos 79 40.0 3.160
Distribution Boards -
| DB - § Phase- in nos _ ‘ 0 2930 -
- 2 DB -3 Phase in nos _ _ 2 868.0 - 1.736
3 Metal enclosure 2 way for change over in nos 0 1200 -
- . i
Certlfis:i by: Cerftified bx.
E’:!;’,__\ Jj By
i Project Manager/Engg. Asst\Ad é"Nhfra&alggs
' _MODI VENTURES MOD

)
FAOD1 VENTURES




“MCB'S

-1 MCB 6 Amps- in nos
2 MCB-16 Amps- in nos

3. MCB dummy in nos

4 MCB-9, 5 Amps- in nos

) so]ators

~ 1i DP-Isolator-innos

2, FP-Isolator i in nos

~ 3'Change over- 25 Amps - in nos
iTube nghts

1’ Tube light-2ft in nos

_2 Tube light- 4ft in nos

3 Tubellght fitting 2 ft- in nos_

4: Tubelight fitting 4 fi- in nos

88.0

0

0 83.0

0 3.0
88 880

0. 1920

3. 4430

0 6800

23 33.0

0 350

26 366.0

. Total

0 399.0

Certified by:

‘________.)
Project Manager/Engg.
MOD! VENTURES

N

Certified by:

Asst\Admjn Ménager
MODI NTURES

S—————r xR,

CHECKED

QUALITY/QUANTITY

8 :
y@( eﬂuuo

MODI VENTURES




GMG -1I Outward Report From: 29/10/10 To:  3/11/10

No Date @ Time To Location Item Categor :wzbu . Item m_.,wm Quantity Units Gate Pass N Vehicle N Ua?mwmn by Received b
[ ' O1-Nev-10- G”Ab\m..Ow v__mmn‘a Ste 10mm 4 Bundle 1382 .- AP21U 6822 B.NarsipgRav™  Raju !

CHECKED
. - QCD it ST
Certified by: 5 r_qSocp”»z:? - KED “
e @ et/ - |
Project manager/Engg: MODI VENTURES /I Audit
, _s_oo_ VENTURES ' |Date./ /r/ma

04 November, 2010 . vmwm o




GMG -II Building Material Inward Detailed Report From:  29/16/10 To: 371110

Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By Amount ,
hm\ww-..@oio 14207 Sri §ai-Bhaskara Enterpri ._A.w.,\oﬁam,w.s oft 300-AP29LL9330 Party - Segurity-— r@wf\
K wo&@oﬁ_o SHE: Laxmi-Enterprises -ine-Sd#hd Amarvathi BL mu\_\>wwwﬁ»\3mo wm:w“\\ Seeurity 21621.6%
- :.Wo\mmmﬂﬁ%m_ Enterprises mm Metal in cft 400 _AP16TX 2160 ?:d\\. mao:_p.c.\.\\x .\.ooa\\ )
8:10 : Em_ Enterprises Stone dust in cft \OQ\SEw 0944~ E:i.@ SecuFily ) MNSL\
945" SriLaximi Enterprises Mg Sand VII B.L 22,87 AP9FA 7759 Pany—" Securfy 2140632

prre N.Wﬂ?\.s\ 10:46-8ai \ishal Enterprises w%i\éa in cft _0-APIZYNE944  Pay Security 52704,
w\_\o\ aby-ET w\ wcoo\

2- K,Fw\wa Sai Bhaskara Enterpri Gm..ms cft 300..4P29V 9330 Party : Security-
190 ou-z..@\a 0 _Ww\_\w_.m..r\a\w_mzaan:mom w%&“ﬂxw in Nos %muﬁ&%\ vm_d\“ mmocn.:\w\ _maom\
M_ﬁa-zk\; 10:00" Srj Laemi Enterprises  Fipe-Sand VI B.L \wmm APIOT  Pary" Scesrity” 26470.08 ¢
Wﬁ-z@\s 12:38-Sai Vishet Enterprises  BabyChips in oft 490 API 60 Paty— ¢ Security 4854.4
1937 03-Now10 190:4453i Vishal Enterprises % Stong dust in ¢ft 400-API6TX 2160  Party . Security 52704
;\\l../w& e
Ceftified by: CHECKED
Certified by: L ~
O i J QUALITY/QUANTITY CHECKED
By P Dt:
— Asst) Manager
Project Managei/Engg. MOD TURES Y _:_ ~O Audit
goo- <mz|—lcmmm gﬁu mnﬁ <m. z.&-cmmm mmc-nacoq-o.oc.“-.
04 November, 20010 o S i o o ‘ , - - Page 1 of |
3 |



GMG -1I General Materials Inward Table Repo  From: 29/10/10 To: 311410
Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units Brand DCNo V. No Del. By Received b
\o“ 29.0ct-10  10:30 Balaji Traders P White frs m\zﬁm ﬂ@r suo™ Hanuail " Security
\vﬂ\ 29-Qct-10  10:31 Balaji Traders p primer 20| 1 _Nos V.G\.\ “Auto Em_em\m\m_\: Security
xqu 29-Oct-10  10:32 Balaji Traders Terpentoil _,prﬁ\ .% r:N.,%_\. Autg—"Harfumant  Security
M) 29-Oct-10 10;33 Balaji Tra ater Pager | s 163 Auto ~— Hanumant Security
WM\\ No.mm%_o“ﬁ Balglf Traders @XA«W% ) ;\»\ Ww\rx\mﬂ,m lgast™ Aute™ Hanumant Security
fVﬁ.\. 20-@¢t-10 10:35 Balaji Traders .w\EM_._\ a..\ \m,xdw ,.\Gu.u.\_\ >=8\ Hanumant  Security
MM\\ 29-Oct-10  10:36 Balaji Traders Sponge-Rolls ¢ »\a\za 16354 Auto—" Hanumani Security
%\mo-on?_o 10:37 Balaji Traders ._,vw\mvmmﬁ | ke § ACG Hanamrant Security
Nﬂﬁ " 20.0ct-10  16:55 Praful Saniatry N%m:% 112" ,H\?Sa f\x\\ﬂ AP29T09  AnilbKlUma SEEUNTy
9; N@.Oon._o\&&“?w?_ wm.,s._mm.w\ PERipe 74" trs %v\ AP2OL99  Ang “Tma Security
w@ 29-0Oct-10°  16:57 Praful Saniatry 5y eﬁw\za \MF\ ) © AP29T.99 Anil Kufiid Security
wwobﬁ._o 16:58 Pratul Saniatry ) .\mwmm @u\ AP2GF99  Anil fruma ..wmmdm_.q
10 1655 m_uqq:\m_mg\m:ﬁ%,. m\ 2003 “wfbwmob,k@\}:z KemE Security
eov\m?on 16: ,gcg P 10,No3 %\ _ %N&Ew\.wa_zsﬁ..mmmﬂq
N% 29-Qct-19  16:55 Shubham Enterp .ME;\W«:% ”ﬁx\ 500--Mos 1aset— _Ptm@\_.\oo Anil Security
%\Nobo_.mo 16:56_Shubham Enterp_. ) “L__\ \%@q\za M\w%_\..kwmoﬁhxsz ﬁw\l.wuo\oc..:w
v 94 29-Oct-1 Shubhgim Enterp 50Nos ‘l\_\ AP2T9 ARl Security
tﬁs\mo-oc-_o 16:58 Shubham Enterp 50 Nos .Wmo_\ﬁﬁumwu,\@ﬂ. Anil —Security
\c%\_l 29-0ct-10 16:35 Praful Sanxtary w\mv:f \wg": L.m@\.‘ AP29F 99 21\\ Security
.\9;\ 29-0c1-10 16:56 Praful Sanitary ww\E.E\ Eom A§ . AP29ES9 Anil - Security
v_\ 29-0ct-10 16:57 Praful Sanitary .M.E\E 405 %\ .ﬁv%o. >=m\l\..\ll\mao=:.€
- @\ 29-Qct-10  [6:38 Praful Sanitary i ww@\‘ Ecm So\@\..ﬁuwg Anil Security
Sar” 29-Oct-10 Praful wmia_\\\ 3 r% 4969~ APOTE  Anil ° Security
W 29-Oct- 17:00 Praful Sanitary e :Wz&. %\ AP29T89 Anit”™ Security
%5\ 29-0ct-10  17:01 Praful Sanitary - 3dmar %23\ %\ AP29F9Y Anil Security
%\N@-OE-_Q‘ 17:02 Praful Sanitary b«ﬁa\ ) Na\Zo.m Mﬁ >v~o.§\\.}==ﬁ|\\.z Security
Mﬁ.uo@&.\& 17:34 mmmﬁuﬂmﬁ::m g_\wnaé f\wvxﬂ 00 Nos % >E\ >m:ﬁ|\\mno=q:<
.ﬁﬁwo.o <10 _._..“wo%:m%m. Wmméu\un..m ) 38 pos 00 - >_uwW_.\oo Anil o Security
N.‘ gm-_o {4:00~Vasavi Sal P ement % ) 360 Bags M_v.e\ EVNEE\ Pary—" VStcurity
5 OLev-10 T35 Shalifi steels S mnna 4%03-Tons fkowo\.. AP28IB1 Pay~  Security
945~ 01-Nog:Hr~  7:26~-Shaliny Steels .wxa_\ R 4.53 Fons Crevd AP2STB | Pary Security
oﬁo_-zm.__o 11:30,$ri Krighna Ente Drinking Wates Bottle \f/ ot e 1086 Auto Partye-  Security
Certified by P ECWED )
vinovenber 2010 | Certified by: YT
i
E\\n\\ Asst. idmih Manager i MQ\_E {0
Project Manager/Engg. MODI NTURES | § B
MODI VENTURES MODY VER P GREBate L, Lage).....S




Del. By Received b

Inward No Date Time Supplier Category ftem Desc Size Quantity . Brand DCNo V. No

By g 10 <T600 KEchnn Traders ,.\E\%___s Cement % 22 ByB&E  Sravéf Seoufity
ﬂﬂv_&u\.. .NE\ By Bke  Sravaf _. S Security
25

DNX %zm_ Traders ;\
948 0ZNov-10  16:30 Bindal fron & St Mmﬂuﬂz W .‘Y APIQWA An Security

W\ow 297 [631 Bin fon & St Rod -.714.7 . kes E\ >_u_o§\ Anjil—"" Security
02 ZO< _c 17 co\\m: grd ckets 6 ’ Eqm. mm\m\ API3X 46  Anil Security
,\@&o\ 02-N 17 xmz.wmx,\_noz ..Mo«m\mona 1g-Burdie mwdo ~ APL3X 46 Anil Security
N\ O% Sm\% {Hara lrow- Binding-wire . 37545 \me&\ APL3X46 Anil - Seayrily
ov-10 200 m__E .wam_ Seeel™ 16rti 4.6 kes JOHT APBW9 _um:\ Security
9 03- Zg , u\% Shalipi-8teel Pvt \mﬂwﬁ\ Smim uﬁ.ﬁmw ..\.F.,_m AP2SW 09 Pagsy— Security
95T (aMEv-10 1730 S . “MS Pipe P 2 Length B AP2TU 68 Rajy—Security
\w\ 03-NowAG 17, soB_—" Hoardiig Board etz 1 2588 APZLLLGS R Security
03-Mov-10 ﬂw am Enterp Tubelight Chokes 05 1335 API3A468 Anil Kumd Security
7:31-5h ﬁa “Starters ~10_Nos 13545 AP13x46% Anil Kaiia  Security

A% 05 AP13X 46  Anil Kuma Security

3-Nov-10. 1731 Srec Pandu Ran Salwood Mumm Vau © 162

\w\ﬂﬂ;dw.z 210 ubhggs-Enterp ST S 13545
- g
%&\ Qqov-10 19:30, §1¢€ Pandu Ran God Q “162 Nos API3X 46  Anil Kuma Security
955 N

Xuta_vm . ) ,
& CHECKED o,
: Cdrtified byy e < ED
Certified by: i v/ Dc>r_,_.<5c>z.:4< A
z\ | I~ By Dt: //ﬁw. éider Audit
ks i 10
Asst. Rdmjn Manager Umnm..... Qm_m

Project Manager/Engg. | MODI NTURES MODt VENTURES X
MODiI VENTURES _ { : \

04 November, 2010 Page 2 of 2




GULMOHAR GARDENS LABOUR QUARTER RENT RECORD FROM 29.10.2010 T0 03.11.2010

SLNo | Quarter | Name of Occupant Contractor Name- | Rent Fan Tubelight TV MUSIC : Total Rent
| Mo i 1. 8YS,
] 1 Electrical Room e R 0
2 2 ManojKumar _ Dayanamd 0 857
| 3 1 3 Security Seeurity - 0
4 4 Ramanaiah ____ .. |BabuRao ¢ 85/
5 5 leetan Dayanand 15 - 85
6 6 Vacant Vacant - . - - - 0
7 7 Vacant Vacant 4o - - - - 0
8 g Vacant Vacant - - - - - 0
9 9 |Dayanand Dayanand 50 0 1s 0 0 655
10 10 |General Store Company - - 0
11 11 _|Plumbing Room Company - - - Lo - - 0
12 12 |Quality Room Company . R - - - [ -
13 13 IKailash - 857
14 14" [Kailash . o N
_15 15 Gouramma . N - 654
16 16 |DhammaRag BabyRao T 50 R 15 - - 65
7 17 {Vacant ____1Vacant - - - - - 0
18 18 |Krishna Babu Rao 50 20 15 0 0 85
19 19 |Vacant Vacant - - - - - 0
20 20 |Raja Rao Babu Rao 50 20 15 1] 0 85 /
21 21 Vacant Vacant - - - - - 0
22 22 |{Vacant Vacant - - - - - 0 *
23 23 jVacant Vacant - - - - - 0 \\
24 24 IBharath Patel Dayanand b 50 120 15 0 0 85¢
25 25 [Prem Dayanand 50 20 1 1S 0 | @ 85,/ %
| 26 26 |Security Security N - - - ¢ "E\ )
27 27 {Manghar Dayanand 30 ] 15 ) ) 65
28 28 |ManojKumar |Dayanand 6_ 10 15 ¢ 0 657 .
29 1729 |Prakash Chandra Dayanand S0 36 | 7s 0 0 85,/
30 30  |Vacant Vacant - - - - - N 0
3l 3t |Rupalal Dayanand 50|20 15 0 0 83~ , £ @
32 32 |Sukhith Dayanand . i_s0 T 9 15 0 0 65/ \‘> )
- L R i Total 1325.00
- e GMGPHASE-TI — I ‘
1 1 !Raj Kymar Kaileshwar 150 30 15 ) ¢ £ 85
2 2 iShukalu Kaileshwar R 15 0 . 0_ | " %%
3 3 Sameer Kaileshwar 50 20 | 5 [ 0 A5
4 4 |RajShekar Kaileshwar S0 T 15 0 0 o 657 G
5 5__ |Shashi Babu Rao 01 0 15 f o 0 657 %
6 8" |Chota Ram Kalleshwar — | 50 | 9 15 30 30 i2s < qQQ
7 7 |Menrakhan Kaileshwar TS0 e 5 0 0| e \9
[3 8  [Rajesh ____|Kaileshwar 50 0 15 0 9 65
| 9 9 _Kajlash Katleshwar 0 15 0 0 65 o~ | rb :
L0 L 10 [Vacam T Vaeamt L I - - 0 &~
11 11 iStores o Company - - - 1. O ] /
12 12 |Pump Store Company o - - - 0
| 13 13 [Vacant Vacant - b - - - - 0 k (L
o . Total 70500 \ /
. GMR T
1 Company Store Room - - - - - [ é‘l\
2 Vacant Vacanat 0
3 Vagcant 0
4. [Vacant 0
S__ [Vacant
[ Vacant
| T iVaccamt T
8 Yaccant
9 Vaccant
10 Vaccant
11 Vaccant
12 |Krishna
13 _|BalRam _ ~~ "
f4  |Yaccant _1 Yaccant
.15 [Vaccamt T Vac
_ M6 Vaccam
.17 _jVaccamt
18 [Vaccamt
19 |Vaccant
20 |Vaceawt ] . T S S
i Total
c - g . . -
ertified by: ertified by; CHECKED
m ' QUALITYIQUAKTITY
" v -
. [
i Project Manager/EnQ‘a_ A . By D ! “)
'-MODI VENTURES ger S
. EDITURES —t ]
MGU: VENTURES

o, -

I Ad icer Audit
i
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GMG-1I Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises

— ﬂ@gw

Material Type

20 mm Metal in cft
Baby Chips in cft

Stone dust in cft

Supplier Name Sri Laxmi Enterprises

st

Rate \/

19.76

12.136 \.”~
13.176 |~

hsYadoh

Material Type

Rate

Fine Sand Amarvathi BL
Fine Sand VI) B.L
Red Bricks in Nos

Supplier Name

Sri Sai Bhaskara Enterprise

936 \/
936\~
3068 V7

— <2

bt

Material Type

Rate

Baby Chips in cft

Stone dust in cft

%

o\

04 November, 2010

. T CHECKED
ified by: rtified by
Ceut ¢ J "QUALITY/QUANTITY
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Project Manager/Engg. Asst. Admin Managefs \\\l\\\b
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GMG-II Hire ﬁum.-ﬂn.m@m mﬂﬁﬁ@ﬁn From: 29/10/10 To: /110

Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start. Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount
K.Manoj Kumar Tractor APO4A 9102 %&\ ] _o”m‘x mr_.mga ’ 1 170 Per Trip [7¢
K.Mangj Kumar Tractor APO4A 9102 :m&\ :“m\m:mmm:e Sand 1 17¢ Per Trip t70
K.Manoj Kumar Tractor APOAA 9102 11:55 . 12:04 .\ ifting-ef Cement | 170 Per Trip 170
K.Manoj Kumar Tractor APO4A 9102 _MA\ E“u«m\ mEE:. Sand ] 170 Per Trip 170
K.Manoj Kumar Tractor AP04A 9102  15:28 .,‘_m..w..Y..m_: ; g of Sand 1 170 Per Trip 170
K.Manoj Kumar Tractor APO4A 9102 9:54 10:18 Shifting of Cement 1 170 Per Trip 170
K.Manoj Kumar  Tractor APG4A 9102 ﬁ\m.\s\__w”m\m\\ Shifting of Sand i 170 Per Trip [70
K.Manoj Kumar Tractor APO4ASI02  TL 1h25 7 __:.:,:hbhoczaa ] 170 Per Trip 170
K.Mangj Kumar Tractor APQ4A 9102 ; _Hc..\.\m_:._w.wpm\a Sand 1 170 Per Trip 170

K.Mawof Kumar EXGE\ : 9102 D31 _Ew,\m*_gm%a _ 170 Per Trip 170

.Manoj Kumar ractor AP04A 9102 kw _m”wb\m:m.. ing of Sand \\\ 170 _uoEu\\ 170 &
’ " K.Manoj Kumar Tractor APQ4A 9102 ¢ t%u _w&\ mw..B.Ew of Debris f 170 Per Trip 170
128 %\13-5 K.Manoj Kumar Tractor AP04A 9102 s\_wuwu _g\ m_:mvim of Sand 1 170 Per Trip 170
12 %&&?5 K.Mangj Kumar Tractor APO4A 9102 x‘u”oo &\N@\ w:_.w.mbm.ownn:#asn 1 170 Per Trip 170
@s Nz%-a K.Manoj Kumar  Tractor APO4A 9102~ 13415 14207 Shiftiu® of Cement 1 170 Per Trip 170
1288 3.M0v-10 K.Manoj Kumar Tractor AP04A 9102 .L\nxo_ _MLM\ Shukng of Sand 1 170 Per Trip 170

1289~ U3M0v-10 K.Manoj Kumar ~ Tractor >voa>o.ow¥m\lﬁ m@E&m«.& Sand t 170 Per Trip L70

Cortified by: Cgrtified by: | CHECKED

m\r\@r QUALITY/QUANTITY
o E in Manager By Dt

) er/ENQG- Assh Ad
vﬁﬁm_gwmmchmmm\w MOD NTURES i::o
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GMG -II Cement Register Balance Report Date:  3/11/10
Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = QPC (598 detail peCords)

Sum 0
Cement Grade PPC
Quantity in bags
'S-Limmafy for "Cement Grade' = 'PPWCV(I'338 detajlfecordsy
Sum -368
Grand Total -368
o i :  CHECKED
Certified by: Certified\by . ECKE
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GMG -1I Cement Register Report
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Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
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